
Name County City Type Requested Allocated
A F Dobler Hose Ladder ERIE Girard Fire Company $14,996.00 $11,791.59

A F Dobler Hose Ladder ERIE Girard EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

A K Mowery Hose Company No 3 LUZERNE Nanticoke Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Abington Fire Company MONTGOMERY Abington Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Acme Hose Co No 1 MONROE East Stroudsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Acosta Volunteer Fire Department SOMERSET Acosta Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Adah Volunteer Fire Department FAYETTE Adah Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Adams Area Fire District BUTLER Mars Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Adams Township Volunteer Fire Co 2 CAMBRIA St Michael Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Adams Township Volunteer Fire Company Dunlo #1 CAMBRIA Dunlo Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Adamsburg & Community Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND Adamsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Adamstown Fire Company LANCASTER Adamstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Addison Volunteer Fire Department SOMERSET Addison Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Adrian Sandy Fire Company No 3 CLEARFIELD DuBois Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Airville Fire Co YORK Airville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Akron Volunteer Fire Company LANCASTER Akron Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Albion Volunteer Fire Department ERIE Albion Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Albion Volunteer Fire Department ERIE Albion EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Albrightsville Volunteer Fire Co CARBON Albrightsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Alburtis Fire Company LEHIGH Alburtis Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Aleppo Township Volunteer Fire Co Inc ALLEGHENY Sewickley Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Alert Fire Company #1 YORK Emigsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Alert Fire Company No 1 SCHUYLKILL Saint Clair Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Alert Fire Company No 1 CHESTER Downingtown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Alert Hook & Ladder Co No 2 WAYNE Honesdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Alexandria Volunteer Fire Company HUNTINGDON Alexandria Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Aliquippa Bureau of Fire BEAVER Aliquippa Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Allegheny Township Volunteer Fire Company No 1 WESTMORELAND Leechburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Allegheny Valley Volunteer Fire Company #1 ALLEGHENY Harwick Fire Company $30,000.00 $24,122.62

Allen Township Fire Co No 1 NORTHAMPTON Northampton Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Allensville Fire Department MIFFLIN Allensville Fire Company $14,999.00 $12,622.62

Allentown City Fire Department LEHIGH Allentown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Alpha Fire Company CENTRE State College Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Alpha Fire Company No 1 Inc ADAMS Littlestown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Alpha Fire Company No 1 Inc ADAMS Littlestown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Alsace Manor Fire Company Truck Crew BERKS Temple Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60
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Altamont Fire Company 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Frackville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Altoona Logan Township Mobile Medical Department Authority BLAIR                         Altoona EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Alum Bank Community Volunteer Fire Co BEDFORD                       Alum Bank Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Ambridge Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Ambridge Fire Company $14,928.00 $13,730.67

America Hose Hook & Ladder Company BUCKS                         Bristol Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

American Fire Co No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Ashland Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

American Fire Company 1 CARBON                        Lansford Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

American Hose & Chemical Fire Company Community Ambulance NORTHUMBERLAND                Mount Carmel Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

American Hose Co 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Tamaqua Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

American Hose Co 2 SCHUYLKILL                    Mahanoy Plane Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

American Hose Co 2 SCHUYLKILL                    Pottsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

American Hose Company SCHUYLKILL                    Ashland Fire Company $13,434.00 $12,899.64

Americus Hose Company NORTHUMBERLAND                Sunbury Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Americus Hose Company NORTHUMBERLAND                Sunbury EMS $20,000.00 $14,884.80

Amity Fire Company BERKS                         Douglassville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

AmServ LTD CLEARFIELD                    DuBois EMS $10,000.00 $0.00

Amwell Township Volunteer Fire Dept WASHINGTON                    Amity Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Antes Fort Volunteer Fire Company LYCOMING                      Antes Fort Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Anthracite Steam Fire Company No 1 NORTHUMBERLAND                Mount Carmel Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Apollo Volunteer Fire Department Hose Company No 2 ARMSTRONG                     Apollo Fire Company $13,075.00 $12,068.60

Apollo Volunteer Fire Dept Hose Company # 3 ARMSTRONG                     Apollo Fire Company $14,926.00 $12,068.60

Applewold Volunteer Fire Dept #1 ARMSTRONG                     Kittanning Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Archbald Community Ambulance and Rescue Squad LACKAWANNA                    Archbald EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Archbald Hose Company #1 LACKAWANNA                    Archbald Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Arendtsville Community Fire Company ADAMS                         Arendtsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Aristes Fire Company #1 COLUMBIA                      Aristes Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Armagh & East Wheatfield Township Volunteer Fire Co INDIANA                       Armagh Fire Company $11,000.00 $11,000.00

Arnold Volunteer Engine Company No 2 WESTMORELAND                  Arnold Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Artisan Fire Company LACKAWANNA                    Jermyn Fire Company $0.00

Ashley Ambulance Association LUZERNE                       Ashley EMS $0.00

Ashville Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Ashville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Askam Fire Co No 6 LUZERNE                       Warrior Run Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Aspinwall Volunteer Fire Department Inc ALLEGHENY                     Aspinwall Fire Company $12,332.00 $12,332.00

Aston Beechwood Volunteer Fire Co 1 DELAWARE                      Aston Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Aston Beechwood Volunteer Fire Co 1 DELAWARE                      Aston EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Athens Township Volunteer Fire Company BRADFORD                      Sayre Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60
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Atlas Fire Company NORTHUMBERLAND                Mount Carmel Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Auburn Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Auburn Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Auburn Fire Company Ambulance Service SCHUYLKILL                    Auburn EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Aultman Volunteer Fire Association INDIANA                       Aultman Fire Company $12,000.00 $11,514.58

Austin Volunteer Fire Department POTTER                        Austin Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Austin Volunteer Fire Department POTTER                        Austin EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Avalon Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Avalon Fire Company $11,410.00 $11,410.00

Avella Volunteer Fire Dept Inc WASHINGTON                    Avella Fire Company $14,773.00 $11,514.58

Avis Volunteer Fire Company No 1 CLINTON                       Avis Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Avoca Ambulance Association LUZERNE                       Avoca EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Avoca Hose Company No 1 LUZERNE                       Pittston Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Avondale Fire Company CHESTER                       Avondale Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Avondale Fire Company EMS Division CHESTER                       Avondale EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Avonmore Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Avonmore Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

B J W Volunteer Fire Co CLEARFIELD                    Woodland Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Back Mountain Regional Fire & EMS Inc LUZERNE                       Dallas Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,784.70

Back Mountain Regional Fire & EMS Inc LUZERNE                       Dallas EMS $20,000.00 $14,884.80

Baden Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Baden Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Bainbridge Fire Company LANCASTER                     Bainbridge Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Bakersville Volunteer Fire Company SOMERSET                      Somerset Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Baldwin Emergency Medical Services Inc ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Baldwin Emergency Medical Services Inc ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh EMS $20,000.00 $14,884.80

Baldwin Independent Fire Co No 1 ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $14,746.00 $13,453.66

Bally Community Ambulance Assoc BERKS                         Bally EMS $7,500.00 $5,584.80

Bannerville Volunteer Fire Co SNYDER                        McClure Fire Company $13,932.00 $11,791.59

Bareville Fire Company No 1 LANCASTER                     Leola Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Barlow VFC Inc ADAMS                         Gettysburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Barren Hill Volunteer Fire Company #1 MONTGOMERY                    Lafayette Hill Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Barrett Township Fire Company MONROE                        Buck Hill Falls Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Bart Township Fire Company LANCASTER                     Bart Fire Company $14,982.00 $14,284.70

Bath Vol Firefighters and Ambulance Corps Inc NORTHAMPTON                   Bath Fire Company $8,280.00 $8,280.00

Bath Vol Firefighters and Ambulance Corps Inc NORTHAMPTON                   Bath EMS $5,177.00 $3,856.48

Bauerstown Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Beale Township Fire Dept JUNIATA                       Port Royal Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Bear Creek Buck Township Ambulance Association LUZERNE                       Wilkes Barre EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Bear Creek Township Volunteer Hose Co LUZERNE                       Bear Creek Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Bear Lake Volunteer Fire Department WARREN                        Bear Lake Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

2014-2015 Fire Company Volunteer Ambulance Company Grant Program Awards

January 15, 2015 Page 3 of 68



Beaver Falls City Fire Department BEAVER                        Beaver Falls Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Beaver Falls Volunteer Fire Dept BEAVER                        Beaver Falls Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Beaver Meadows Volunteer Fire Company No 1 CARBON                        Beaver Meadows Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Beaver Springs Vol Fire Co SNYDER                        Beaver Springs Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Beaver Township Vol Fire Co COLUMBIA                      Bloomsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Beaver Volunteer Fire Dept BEAVER                        Beaver Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Bedford Volunteer Fire Department BEDFORD                       Bedford Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Beech Creek Blanchard Fire Company CLINTON                       Beech Creek Fire Company $14,510.00 $14,007.69

Beech Creek Blanchard Fire Company CLINTON                       Beech Creek EMS $2,600.00 $1,939.20

Bell Township Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Salina Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Belle Valley Fire Department Inc ERIE                          Erie Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Belle Vernon Volunteer Fire Company #2 FAYETTE                       Belle Vernon Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Bellefonte Emergency Medical Services CENTRE                        Bellefonte EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Bellegrove Fire Company LEBANON                       Annville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Belleville Fire Company MIFFLIN                       Belleville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Belmont Hills Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Bala Cynwyd Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Ben Avon Fire Co ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Bendersville Community Fire Company Inc ADAMS                         Bendersville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Bennetts Valley Ambulance CLEARFIELD                    Penfield EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Bensalem Fire Rescue BUCKS                         Bensalem Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Bensalem Rescue Squad Inc BUCKS                         Bensalem EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Bentleyville Volunteer Fire Department WASHINGTON                    Bentleyville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Benton Volunteer Fire Company COLUMBIA                      Benton Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Benton Volunteer Fire Company COLUMBIA                      Benton EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Berkeley Hills Fire Co ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Berlin Area Ambulance Association SOMERSET                      Berlin EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Berlin Fire Department Inc SOMERSET                      Berlin Fire Company $13,650.00 $13,650.00

Bernville Community Fire Company BERKS                         Bernville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Berrysburg & Community Fire Company DAUPHIN                       Berrysburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Berwick Area Ambulance Association COLUMBIA                      Berwick EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Berwyn Fire Co CHESTER                       Berwyn Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Berwyn Fire Co CHESTER                       Berwyn EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Bethel Park Volunteer Fire Co ALLEGHENY                     Bethel Park Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Bethel Township Hose Co 1 DELAWARE                      Garnet Valley Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Bethel Township Volunteer Fire Department ARMSTRONG                     Vandergrift Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Bethlehem City Fire Department NORTHAMPTON                   Bethlehem Fire Company $14,602.00 $14,284.70

Big Beaver Borough Volunteer Fire Company BEAVER                        Darlington Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61
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Big Run Area Volunteer Fire Co JEFFERSON                     Big Run Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Big Sewickley Creek Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Sewickley Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Biglerville Hose Truck Company No 1 ADAMS                         Biglerville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Biglerville Hose Truck Company No 1 ADAMS                         Biglerville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Birdsboro-Union Fire Department BERKS                         Birdsboro Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,784.70

Black Forest Fire Company LYCOMING                      Lock Haven Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Black Lick Volunteer Fire Company INDIANA                       Black Lick Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Black Rock Volunteer Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Phoenixville Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,784.70

Blain Fire Company PERRY                         Blain Fire Company $14,832.00 $11,514.58

Blain Fire Company PERRY                         Blain EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Blaine Hill Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Elizabeth Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Blakely Borough Comm Amb Assn LACKAWANNA                    Peckville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Blakely Borough Comm Amb Assn LACKAWANNA                    Peckville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Blakely Hose Company #2 LACKAWANNA                    Blakely Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Blandon Community Ambulance Inc. BERKS                         Blandon EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Blandon Fire Company No 1 BERKS                         Blandon Fire Company $14,826.00 $14,007.69

Blawnox & Glenover Vol Fire Co ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $13,052.00 $12,899.64

Blazing Arrow Hook & Ladder Fire Co BLAIR                         Tyrone Fire Company $14,995.00 $14,284.70

Bloomfield Township Vol Fire Dept CRAWFORD                      Union City Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Bloomfield Township Vol Fire Dept CRAWFORD                      Union City EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Blooming Grove Twp Volunteer Fire Department 1 PIKE                          Lords Valley Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Blooming Valley Volunteer Fire Department CRAWFORD                      Saegertown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Bloomsburg Fire Department COLUMBIA                      Bloomsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Blossburg Firemans Ambulance Assoc TIOGA                         Blossburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Blossburg Volunteer Fire Department TIOGA                         Blossburg Fire Company $10,800.00 $10,800.00

Blue Knob Volunteer Fire Co Inc BLAIR                         Portage Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Blue Ridge Hook & Ladder Fire Co MONROE                        Stroudsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Blue Ridge Mountain Volunteer Fire & Rescue Squad Inc FRANKLIN                      Blue Ridge Summit Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Blue Ridge Mountain Volunteer Fire & Rescue Squad Inc FRANKLIN                      Blue Ridge Summit EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Blue Valley Rescue Squad NORTHAMPTON                   Bangor Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Boalsburg Fire Co CENTRE                        Boalsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Bobtown Dunkard Vol Fire Dept Ambulance GREENE                        Bobtown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Bobtown Dunkard Vol Fire Dept Ambulance GREENE                        Bobtown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Bolivar Volunteer Fire Company WESTMORELAND                  Bolivar Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Bonneauville Community Fire Co Inc ADAMS                         Gettysburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Boothwyn Fire Company No 1 DELAWARE                      Boothwyn Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Boothwyn Fire Company No 1 DELAWARE                      Boothwyn EMS $9,500.00 $7,072.80
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Borough of Jefferson Hills Ambulance ALLEGHENY                     Jefferson Hills EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Borough of Oakmont Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Oakmont Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Boswell Volunteer Fire Dept SOMERSET                      Boswell Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Boswell Volunteer Fire Dept SOMERSET                      Boswell EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Bower Hill VFD ALLEGHENY                     Bridgeville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Bowmanstown Volunteer Fire Company CARBON                        Bowmanstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Bowmansville Fire Co LANCASTER                     Bowmansville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Boyertown Area Fire & Rescue Inc BERKS                         Boyertown Fire Company $45,000.00 $37,284.70

Boyertown Lions Community Ambulance Service Inc BERKS                         Boyertown EMS $9,961.00 $7,415.78

Braddock Volunteer Fire Dept #2 ALLEGHENY                     Braddock Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Bradford City Fire Department MCKEAN                        Bradford Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Bradford Township Volunteer Fire Department MCKEAN                        Bradford Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Bradford Woods Volunteer Fire Company & Relief Association ALLEGHENY                     Bradfordwoods Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Brady Fire Association No 1 of Johnson City NORTHUMBERLAND                Ranshaw Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Brandywine Creek Forest Fire Crew CHESTER                       Wagontown Fire Company $9,865.00 $9,865.00

Brecknock Township Fire Company No 1 BERKS                         Mohnton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Breezewood Acres Volunteer Fire Department WAYNE                         Newfoundland Fire Company $0.00

Breezewood Volunteer Fire Co #40 BEDFORD                       Breezewood Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Brentwood EMS ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Brentwood Vol Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $13,572.00 $12,899.64

Breslau Hose Co No 5 LUZERNE                       Hanover Twp Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Briarcliffe Fire Company DELAWARE                      Glenolden Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Brickerville Fire Company No 1 LANCASTER                     Lititz EMS $4,059.00 $3,024.69

Brickerville Fire Company No 1 LANCASTER                     Lititz Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Bridgeport Fire Co 1 MONTGOMERY                    Bridgeport Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Bridgeville Volunteer Fire Dept ALLEGHENY                     Bridgeville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Bridgewater Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Beaver Fire Company $14,998.00 $11,514.58

Brighton Twp Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Beaver Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Bristol Consolidated Volunteer Fire Co BUCKS                         Bristol Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Bristol Fire Company BUCKS                         Bristol Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Bristol Township Fire District BUCKS                         Bristol Fire Company $14,750.00 $13,176.65

Bristol Vol Fire Co #6 BUCKS                         Bristol Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Brockton Volunteer Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Tamaqua Fire Company $14,535.00 $12,068.60

Brockway Area Ambulance Service Inc JEFFERSON                     Brockway EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Brockway Volunteer Hose Co JEFFERSON                     Brockway Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Brogue Ambulance YORK                          Brogue EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Brookhaven Fire & Rescue Co DELAWARE                      Brookhaven Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69
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Brookhaven Fire & Rescue Co DELAWARE                      Brookhaven EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Brooklyn Hose Co 3 MIFFLIN                       Lewistown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Brookside Volunteer Fire Company ERIE                          Erie Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Brookside Volunteer Fire Company ERIE                          Erie EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Brookville Volunteer Fire Co JEFFERSON                     Brookville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Broomall Fire Company DELAWARE                      Broomall Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Broughton Volunteer Fire Dept ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Brownsville Ambulance Service FAYETTE                       Brownsville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Brownsville Fire Company No 1 FAYETTE                       Brownsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Bruin Volunteer Fire Department BUTLER                        Bruin Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Brunnerville Fire Company LANCASTER                     Lititz Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Brush Valley Township Volunteer Fire Co INDIANA                       Brush Valley Fire Company $12,600.00 $11,514.58

Bryn Athyn Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Bryn Athyn Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Bryn Athyn Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Bryn Athyn EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Buchanan Valley Volunteer Fire Department Inc ADAMS                         Orrtanna Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Buena Vista Volunteer Fire Co ALLEGHENY                     Buena Vista Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Buffalo Township EMS Inc BUTLER                        Sarver EMS $10,000.00 $0.00

Buffalo Township Volunteer Fire Co & Relief Association BUTLER                        Sarver Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Bullskin Township Volunteer Fire Co FAYETTE                       Connellsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Bunker Hill Fire Company LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Burgettstown Volunteer Fire Dept WASHINGTON                    Burgettstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Burholme First Aid Corps Inc PHILADELPHIA                  Philadelphia EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Burnham Fire Company MIFFLIN                       Burnham Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Burrell Township Volunteer Fire Department ARMSTRONG                     Ford City Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Bushkill Emergency Corps MONROE                        Bushkill EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Bushkill Township Volunteer Fire Co NORTHAMPTON                   Nazareth Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Bushkill Township Volunteer Fire Co NORTHAMPTON                   Nazareth EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Butler City Fire Department BUTLER                        Butler Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Butler Township Volunteer Fire District BUTLER                        Butler Fire Company $45,000.00 $37,284.70

Caernarvon Fire Company LANCASTER                     Narvon Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

California Volunteer Fire Dept WASHINGTON                    California Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Callensburg-Licking Township Volunteer Fire Co CLARION                       Callensburg Fire Company $14,990.00 $12,068.60

Callery Volunteer Fire Company BUTLER                        Callery Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Cambria Township Volunteer Fire Co CAMBRIA                       Colver Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Cambridge Area Volunteer Ambulance Service Inc CRAWFORD                      Cambridge Springs EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Cambridge Springs Volunteer Fire Department CRAWFORD                      Cambridge Springs Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Cameron County Ambulance Service Inc CAMERON                       Emporium EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80
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Camp Curtin Fire Company No 13 DAUPHIN                       Harrisburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Camp Hill Fire Company Number One CUMBERLAND                    Camp Hill Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Camp Hill Fire Company Number One CUMBERLAND                    Camp Hill EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Canadochly Valley Ambulance Club YORK                          East Prospect EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Canonsburg Volunteer Fire Department WASHINGTON                    Canonsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Canton Township Vol Fire Co & Rescue Sq #1 WASHINGTON                    Washington Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Carbon Volunteer Fire Department & Relief Assoc WESTMORELAND                  Greensburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Carbondale Fire Department LACKAWANNA                    Carbondale Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Cardington-Stonehurst Fire Company No 1 DELAWARE                      Upper Darby Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Carmichaels and Cumberland Township Volunteer Fire Department GREENE                        Carmichaels Fire Company $14,200.00 $12,622.62

Carnegie Emergency Medical Services ALLEGHENY                     Carnegie EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Carnegie Volunteer Fire & Rescue ALLEGHENY                     Carnegie Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Carrolltown Fire Co CAMBRIA                       Carrolltown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Carsonville Fire Co 1 DAUPHIN                       Halifax Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Cashtown Community Fire Department ADAMS                         Cashtown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Castle Shannon Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Castle Shannon Fire Company $14,878.00 $13,453.66

Catasauqua Fire Department LEHIGH                        Catasauqua Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Catawissa Hose Co 1 COLUMBIA                      Catawissa Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Cecil Township Vol Fire Co No 2 WASHINGTON                    Muse Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Cecil Township Volunteer Fire Company WASHINGTON                    Lawrence Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Cecil Twp Volunteer Fire Co No 3 of Millers Run WASHINGTON                    Cecil Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Center Township Fire House No 2 BEAVER                        Monaca Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Center Township Volunteer Fire Company GREENE                        Rogersville Fire Company $14,985.00 $12,345.61

Center Township Volunteer Fire Dept Co No 1 BEAVER                        Aliquippa Fire Company $13,728.00 $12,622.62

Center Township Volunteer Fire Dept No 3 BEAVER                        Monaca Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Centerville Volunteer Fire Dept CRAWFORD                      Centerville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Centerville Volunteer Fire Dept CRAWFORD                      Centerville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Central Berks Fire Company BERKS                         Centerport Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Central Bucks Ambulance & Rescue Unit BUCKS                         Doylestown EMS $6,100.00 $4,543.20

Central City Fire Department SOMERSET                      Central City Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Central Erie County Paramedic Association Inc ERIE                          Edinboro EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Central Fire Co #1 of Laureldale BERKS                         Laureldale Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Central Fire Department JEFFERSON                     Punxsutawney Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Central Juniata Emergency Medical Service JUNIATA                       Mifflintown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Central Pocono Ambulance Assoc MONROE                        Tannersville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Central Volunteer Fire Company of Elizabeth Twp ALLEGHENY                     Elizabeth Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Central Volunteer Fire Department PIKE                          Rowland Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62
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Centralia Fire Co #1 COLUMBIA                      Centralia Fire Company $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Centre Hall Volunteer Fire Company CENTRE                        Centre Hall Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Centre LifeLink Emergency Medical Services Inc CENTRE                        State College EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Centre Square Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Centre Square Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Cetronia Ambulance Corps Inc LEHIGH                        Allentown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Cetronia Fire Company No 1 LEHIGH                        Allentown Fire Company $14,985.00 $14,284.70

Chalfant Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     East Pittsburgh Fire Company $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Chalfont Chemical Fire Engine Company No 1 BUCKS                         Chalfont Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Chambers Hill Fire Company & Community Association DAUPHIN                       Harrisburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Chambersburg Fire Department FRANKLIN                      Chambersburg Fire Company $12,300.00 $12,300.00

Chapman Twp Vol Fire Co CLINTON                       North Bend Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Chapmanville Volunteer Fire Department VENANGO                       Titusville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Charleroi Fire Department WASHINGTON                    Charleroi Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Charotin Hose Company #1 NORTHAMPTON                   Catasauqua Fire Company $14,955.00 $13,453.66

Chartiers Township Volunteer Fire Department No 1 WASHINGTON                    Meadow Lands Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Chatham Township Volunteer Fire Co TIOGA                         Little Marsh Fire Company $14,875.00 $12,345.61

Cheltenham Hook & Ladder Co 1 MONTGOMERY                    Cheltenham Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Cheltenham Township Emergency Medical Services MONTGOMERY                    Elkins Park EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Chemical Company No 1 MONROE                        Stroudsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Cherry City Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Cherry Grove Volunteer Fire Department WARREN                        Clarendon Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Cherry Tree Volunteer Fire Company INDIANA                       Cherry Tree Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Cherryhill Township Volunteer Fire Company INDIANA                       Penn Run Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Cherrytree Twp Volunteer Fire Department VENANGO                       Titusville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Chester Fire Department DELAWARE                      Chester Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Chester Heights Fire Company No 1 DELAWARE                      Chester Heights Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Chester Hill Hose Company CLEARFIELD                    Philipsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Chester Township Fire Company DELAWARE                      Chester Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Chestnut Ridge Ambulance Assn BEDFORD                       Alum Bank EMS $7,170.00 $5,339.28

Chestnut Ridge Community Volunteer Fire Company WESTMORELAND                  Stahlstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Cheswick Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Cheswick Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Chicora Community Hose & Relief Association BUTLER                        Chicora Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Chicora Community Hose & Relief Association BUTLER                        Chicora EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Chief Williams Hook & Ladder VFC FAYETTE                       Uniontown Fire Company $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Chinchilla Hose Company of South Abington Township LACKAWANNA                    Chinchilla Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Chinchilla Hose Company of South Abington Township LACKAWANNA                    Chinchilla EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Chippewa Township Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Beaver Falls Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

2014-2015 Fire Company Volunteer Ambulance Company Grant Program Awards

January 15, 2015 Page 9 of 68



Christiana Community Ambulance Assn LANCASTER                     Christiana EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Christiana Fire Co No 1 Inc LANCASTER                     Christiana Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Citizens Ambulance Service Inc INDIANA                       Indiana EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Citizens Fire and Rescue Co No 2 CUMBERLAND                    Mechanicsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Citizens Fire Co - Palo Alto SCHUYLKILL                    Pottsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Citizens Fire Co 1 of Penbrook DAUPHIN                       Harrisburg Fire Company $13,390.00 $13,176.65

Citizens Fire Co 2 SCHUYLKILL                    Mahanoy City Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Citizens Fire Co of Upper Milford LEHIGH                        Emmaus Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Citizens Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Tamaqua Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Citizens Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Middleport Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Citizens Fire Company # 1 of Weatherly PA CARBON                        Weatherly Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Citizens Fire Company #1 SCHUYLKILL                    Gordon Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Citizens Fire Company Branchdale SCHUYLKILL                    Branchdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Citizens Fire Company No 1 LEBANON                       Palmyra Fire Company $13,776.00 $13,730.67

Citizens Fire Company No 1 Inc LEHIGH                        Slatedale Fire Company $14,933.00 $11,791.59

Citizens Fire Company No 1 of Mt Holly Springs CUMBERLAND                    Mount Holly Springs Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,507.69

Citizens Fire Company No 1 of Newport PERRY                         Newport Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Citizens Fire Company No 2 LYCOMING                      South Williamsport Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Citizens Fire Department No 1 DAUPHIN                       Highspire Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Citizens Hook & Ladder Co #1 CENTRE                        Milesburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Citizens Hose Co #5 CLINTON                       Lock Haven Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Citizens Hose Company No 1 ALLEGHENY                     Glassport Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Citizens Hose Company No 1 YORK                          Dillsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Citizens Hose Company No 1 YORK                          Dillsburg EMS $9,350.00 $6,961.20

Citizens Hose Company of Jersey Shore LYCOMING                      Jersey Shore EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Citizens Hose Company of Jersey Shore LYCOMING                      Jersey Shore Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Citizens Hose Company of South Renovo CLINTON                       Renovo Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Citizens Volunteer Fire Co YORK                          Fawn Grove EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Citizens Volunteer Fire Co YORK                          Fawn Grove Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Citizens Volunteer Fire Company #1 WESTMORELAND                  Arnold Fire Company $14,935.00 $12,622.62

Citizens Volunteer Fire Company No 1 WESTMORELAND                  New Kensington Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Citizens Volunteer Hose Company #2 ALLEGHENY                     Natrona Heights Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Citizens Volunteer Hose Company #2 ALLEGHENY                     Natrona Heights EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

City Hook & Ladder MIFFLIN                       Lewistown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

City of Altoona Fire Department BLAIR                         Altoona Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

City of Coatesville Bureau of Fire CHESTER                       Coatesville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

City of Easton Fire Dept NORTHAMPTON                   Easton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70
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City of Erie Fire Department ERIE                          Erie Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

City of Franklin Fire Department VENANGO                       Franklin Fire Company $14,999.00 $14,284.70

City of Harrisburg Harrisburg Bureau of Fire DAUPHIN                       Harrisburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

City of Johnstown Fire Department CAMBRIA                       Johnstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

City of Lancaster Bureau of Fire LANCASTER                     Lancaster Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

City of McKeesport Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Mckeesport Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

City of Meadville Fire Dept CRAWFORD                      Meadville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

City of Pittston Bureau of Fire LUZERNE                       Pittston Fire Company $14,900.00 $14,007.69

City of Reading Pennsylvania Dept. of Fire & Rescue Services BERKS                         Reading Fire Company $14,261.00 $14,261.00

City of Scranton Bureau of Fire LACKAWANNA                    Scranton Fire Company $14,994.00 $14,284.70

City of Titusville Fire Department CRAWFORD                      Titusville Fire Company $13,495.00 $11,791.59

City of Warren Fire Department WARREN                        Warren Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

City of Wilkes-Barre Fire Department LUZERNE                       Wilkes-Barre Fire Company $14,200.00 $14,200.00

City of York Department of Fire Rescue Services YORK                          York Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Clairton Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Clairton Fire Company $13,800.00 $13,800.00

Clairton Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Clairton EMS $7,150.00 $5,324.40

Clarendon Volunteer Fire Department WARREN                        Clarendon EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Clarendon Volunteer Fire Department WARREN                        Clarendon Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Claridge Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Claridge Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Clarion Fire & Hose Co No 1 CLARION                       Clarion Fire Company $14,595.00 $11,514.58

Clark Volunteer Fire Dept MERCER                        Clark Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Clarks Summit Fire Co 1 Inc LACKAWANNA                    Clarks Summit Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Clarks Summit Fire Co 1 Inc LACKAWANNA                    Clarks Summit EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Clarksville & Community Volunteer Fire Department GREENE                        Clarksville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Clarksville & Community Volunteer Fire Department GREENE                        Clarksville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Claysburg Volunteer Fire Company BLAIR                         Claysburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Claysville Volunteer Fire Department WASHINGTON                    Claysville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Clearfield Emergency Medical Services Incorporated CLEARFIELD Clearfield EMS $10,000.00 $0.00

Cleona Fire Company Number 1 LEBANON                       Cleona Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Clifton Heights Fire Company DELAWARE                      Clifton Heights Fire Company $14,800.00 $14,007.69

Clifton Heights Fire Company DELAWARE                      Clifton Heights EMS $9,750.00 $7,258.80

Clinton Township Volunteer Fire Company No 1 LYCOMING                      Montgomery Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Clinton Township Volunteer Fire Company No 1 LYCOMING                      Montgomery EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Clintonville Volunteer Fire Dept VENANGO                       Clintonville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Clover Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Pottsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Clover Hose Company NORTHUMBERLAND                Mount Carmel Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58
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Clyde VFD INDIANA                       New Florence Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Clymer Township Volunteer Hose Co TIOGA                         Sabinsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Coal Run/McIntyre Fire Department INDIANA                       Clune Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Coaldale Volunteer Fire Company No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Coaldale Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Cochran Hose Company Inc ALLEGHENY                     Sewickley Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Cochranton Volunteer Fire Dept CRAWFORD                      Cochranton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Cochranton Volunteer Fire Dept CRAWFORD                      Cochranton EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Cochranville Fire Company No 1 CHESTER                       Cochranville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Cokeburg Volunteer Fire Company WASHINGTON                    Cokeburg Fire Company $13,633.00 $11,791.59

Collegeville Fire Company No. 1 MONTGOMERY                    Collegeville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Collingdale Fire Co No 2 DELAWARE                      Collingdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Collingdale Fire Company No 1 DELAWARE                      Collingdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Collingdale Fire Company No 1 DELAWARE                      Collingdale EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Collinsburg Volunteer Fire Dept WESTMORELAND                  West Newton Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Colmar Volunteer Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Colmar Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Colonial Park Fire Company No 1 DAUPHIN                       Harrisburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Columbia Consolidated Fire Dept LANCASTER                     Columbia Fire Company $15,000.00 $0.00

Columbia Fire Company NORTHAMPTON                   Roseto Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Columbia Hose and Steam Fire Company No. 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Shenandoah Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Columbia Hose Co 1 SUSQUEHANNA                   New Milford Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Columbia Hose Co 1 SUSQUEHANNA                   New Milford EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Columbia Hose Co 3 LUZERNE                       Edwardsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Columbia Hose Co No 2 SCHUYLKILL                    Saint Clair Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Columbia Hose Co No 5 LACKAWANNA                    Carbondale Fire Company $14,907.00 $12,622.62

Columbia Hose Hook and Ladder Co No 1 ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Columbia No 1 Fire Department LANCASTER                     Columbia Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Columbia Vol Fire Co CLEARFIELD                    Osceola Mills Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Columbian Volunteer Fire Department LUZERNE                       Kingston Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Columbus Volunteer Fire Department Inc WARREN                        Columbus Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Commodore Volunteer Fire Dept INDIANA                       Commodore Fire Company $12,500.00 $11,514.58

Community Ambulance Association Ambler PA MONTGOMERY                    Ambler EMS $6,414.00 $4,776.81

Community Ambulance Service Club SCHUYLKILL                    Tower City EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Community Fire Co New Ringgold SCHUYLKILL                    New Ringgold Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Community Fire Co No 1 of North Whitehall Township LEHIGH                        Schnecksville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Community Fire Co No 1 of Riegelsville BUCKS                         Riegelsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Community Fire Co of Frystown BERKS                         Myerstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Community Fire Co of Seisholtzville BERKS                         Hereford Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64
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Community Fire Company #1 of Landingville SCHUYLKILL                    Landingville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Community Fire Company of Cornwall Borough LEBANON                       Cornwall Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Community Fire Company of Forks Township NORTHAMPTON                   Easton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Community Fire Company of New Tripoli LEHIGH                        New Tripoli Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Community Fire Company of Seven Valleys YORK                          Seven Valleys Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Community Fire Company Virginville BERKS                         Virginville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Community Volunteer Fire Company #1 of Yorkana PA YORK                          York Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Community Volunteer Fire Department of Mahaffey CLEARFIELD                    Mahaffey Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Concordville Fire & Protective Assn DELAWARE                      Concordville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Concordville Fire & Protective Assn DELAWARE                      Concordville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Conemaugh Twp Fire Company SOMERSET                      Tire Hill Fire Company $30,000.00 $24,399.64

Conemaugh Valley Regional Ambulance Association CAMBRIA                       Johnstown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Conemaugh Vol Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Conemaugh Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Conemaugh Vol Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Conemaugh EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Conestoga Ambulance Association LANCASTER                     Conestoga EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Confluence Volunteer Fire Co Inc SOMERSET                      Confluence Fire Company $14,000.00 $12,068.60

Conneaut Lake Area Ambulance CRAWFORD                      Conneaut Lake EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Conneaut Lake Park Volunteer Fire Department CRAWFORD                      Conneaut Lake Fire Company $7,043.00 $7,043.00

Conneaut Lake Vol Fire Dept CRAWFORD                      Conneaut Lake Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Connellsville Township Volunteer Fire Department FAYETTE                       Connellsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Connoquenessing Volunteer Fire Co BUTLER                        Connoquenessing Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Conshohocken Fire Company No 2 MONTGOMERY                    Conshohocken Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Continental Fire Company No 3 MONTOUR                       Danville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Continental Hose Co #3 SCHUYLKILL                    Gilberton Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Conway Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Conway Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Coopersburg Fire Company No 1 LEHIGH                        Coopersburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Coplay Fire Department LEHIGH                        Coplay Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Coral Graceton Volunteer Fire Co INDIANA                       Coral Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Coraopolis Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Coraopolis Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Cornplanter Volunteer Fire Co VENANGO                       Oil City Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Cornplanter Volunteer Fire Co VENANGO                       Oil City EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Cornwells Fire Company No 1 BUCKS                         Bensalem Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Corsica Volunteer Fire Company JEFFERSON                     Corsica Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Corydon Volunteer Fire Department MCKEAN                        Bradford Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Cottage Hose Ambulance Corps Inc LACKAWANNA                    Carbondale Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Cottage Hose Company No 2 LACKAWANNA                    Carbondale Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Coudersport Volunteer Ambulance Association POTTER                        Coudersport EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80
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Coudersport Volunteer Fire Dept POTTER                        Coudersport Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Courtdale Volunteer Hose Company LUZERNE                       Courtdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Cover Hill Volunteer Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Johnstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Covington Independent Fire Company LACKAWANNA                    Covington Township Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Covington Independent Fire Company LACKAWANNA                    Covington Township EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Crabtree Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Crabtree Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Crafton Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Cranberry Township Emergency Medical Service BUTLER                        Cranberry Twp EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Cranberry Township Volunteer Fire Company BUTLER                        Cranberry Twp Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Crary Hose Company TIOGA                         Westfield Fire Company $14,500.00 $12,345.61

Crawford County Firefighters Search and Recovery Scuba Team Inc CRAWFORD                      Meadville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Creekside Volunteer Fire Company INDIANA                       Creekside Fire Company $10,800.00 $10,800.00

Crescent Hose Company ERIE                          North East Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Crescent Hose Company ERIE                          North East EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Cresson Area Ambulance Service Inc CAMBRIA                       Cresson EMS $20,000.00 $14,884.80

Cressona Fire Co No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Cressona Fire Company $11,950.00 $11,791.59

Crestas Volunteer Fire Company No 4 ALLEGHENY                     North Versailles Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Croydon Fire Company #1 BUCKS                         Croydon Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Crucible Volunteer Fire Department GREENE                        Crucible Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Crystal Fire Company No 1 LACKAWANNA                    Jermyn Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Crystal Fire Department ELK                           Saint Marys Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Cumberland Goodwill Fire Rescue EMS CUMBERLAND                    Carlisle EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Cumberland Valley Hose Company #2 CUMBERLAND                    Shippensburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Cumberland Valley Hose Company #5 FRANKLIN                      Chambersburg Fire Company $8,316.00 $8,316.00

Cumberland Valley Township Volunteer Fire Department BEDFORD                       Bedford Fire Company $10,646.00 $10,646.00

Cumberland Valley Township Volunteer Fire Department BEDFORD                       Bedford EMS $2,500.00 $1,864.80

Cumru Township Volunteer Firefighters Association BERKS                         Mohnton Fire Company $45,000.00 $37,284.70

Daisytown Fire Department CAMBRIA                       Johnstown Fire Company $10,000.00 $0.00

Dale Boro Fire Co CAMBRIA                       Johnstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Dalton Fire Company LACKAWANNA                    Dalton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Dalton Fire Company LACKAWANNA                    Dalton EMS $9,951.00 $7,408.34

Danville Ambulance Service  MONTOUR                       Danville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Darby Fire Co #1 DELAWARE                      Darby Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Darby Fire Co #1 DELAWARE                      Darby EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Darby Fire Patrol No 2 DELAWARE                      Darby Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70
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Darlington Township Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Darlington Fire Company $12,476.00 $12,476.00

Darlington Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Ligonier Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Daugherty Township VFD BEAVER                        New Brighton Fire Company $14,881.00 $14,284.70

Dauntless Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Ebensburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Dauntless Hook & Ladder Ambulance League SNYDER                        Selinsgrove EMS $10,000.00 $0.00

Dauntless Hook & Ladder Company of Selinsgrove SNYDER                        Selinsgrove Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Dauphin Middle Paxton Fire Company No 1 DAUPHIN                       Dauphin Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Dawson Volunteer Fire Company FAYETTE                       Dawson Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Dayton District  Volunteer Fire Company ARMSTRONG                     Dayton Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Decatur Volunteer Fire Company No 1 MIFFLIN                       Lewistown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Deer Lake & West Brunswick Fire Company #1 SCHUYLKILL                    Orwigsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Defender Hose Company SCHUYLKILL                    Shenandoah Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Delaware Township Fire Co JUNIATA                       Mifflintown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Delaware Township Volunteer Fire Co PIKE                          Dingmans Ferry Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Delaware Valley Vol Fire Co and Erwinna Amb BUCKS                         Erwinna Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Delaware Water Gap Chemical & Hose Co No 1 MONROE                        Delaware Water Gap Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Delmont Volunteer Fire Dept WESTMORELAND                  Delmont Fire Company $14,965.00 $11,514.58

Denbo-Vesta Six Volunteer Fire Dept WASHINGTON                    Brownsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Dennison Township Volunteer Fire Company No 1 LUZERNE                       White Haven Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Denver Fire Company No 1 LANCASTER                     Denver Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Derrick City Volunteer Fire Department MCKEAN                        Derrick City Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Derry Township Volunteer Fire Department #1 of Bradenville WESTMORELAND                  Bradenville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Dewey Fire Company No 1 NORTHAMPTON                   Hellertown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Dewey Fire Company No 1 NORTHAMPTON                   Hellertown EMS $6,100.00 $4,543.20

Diahoga Hose Company #6 BRADFORD                      Athens Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Diamond Engine Hose Hook & Ladder Co No 2 LUZERNE                       Hazleton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Diamond Fire Co NORTHAMPTON                   Walnutport Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Dickson City Community Ambulance LACKAWANNA                    Dickson City EMS $8,326.00 $6,199.34

Diligence Fire Co 1 CARBON                        Summit Hill Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Diligent Fire Company No 3 CARBON                        Jim Thorpe Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Dingman Township Volunteer Fire Department Inc PIKE                          Milford Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Dingman Township Volunteer Fire Department Inc PIKE                          Milford EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Distant Area Volunteer Fire Dept ARMSTRONG                     New Bethlehem Fire Company $13,000.00 $12,622.62

Dive Rescue Specialists Inc LACKAWANNA                    Scott Township Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

DL&V Volunteer Fire Dept FAYETTE                       Vanderbilt Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Donaldson Fire Company No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Donaldson Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Donora Fire Company WASHINGTON                    Donora Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65
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Dorrance Township Volunteer Fire Department LUZERNE                       Wapwallopen Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Dorrance Township Volunteer Fire Department LUZERNE                       Wapwallopen EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Dover Area Ambulance Club Inc YORK                          Dover EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Dover Township Volunteer Fire Department YORK                          Dover Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Doylestown Fire Company 1 BUCKS                         Doylestown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Dravosburg Volunteer Fire Department No 1 ALLEGHENY                     Dravosburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Dryridge Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Greensburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Dublin Volunteer Fire Company BUCKS                         Dublin Fire Company $12,843.00 $12,843.00

DuBoistown Ambulance Service LYCOMING                      Duboistown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Duboistown Fire Department LYCOMING                      Williamsport Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Dunbar Volunteer Fire Department FAYETTE                       Dunbar Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Duncannon Emergency Medical Services  Inc PERRY                         Duncannon EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Duncannon Fire Co Inc No 1 PERRY                         Duncannon Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Duncansville Emergency Medical Services Inc BLAIR                         Duncansville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Duncansville Fire Company BLAIR                         Duncansville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Dunmore Fire Department LACKAWANNA                    Dunmore Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Dunnstown Fire Company CLINTON                       Lock Haven Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Duquesne Annex Volunteer Fire Co ALLEGHENY                     West Mifflin Fire Company $12,084.00 $12,084.00

Duquesne Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Duquesne Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Durlach & Mt Airy Fire Co LANCASTER                     Stevens Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Dushore Fire Company No 1 SULLIVAN                      Dushore Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Dushore Fire Company No 1 SULLIVAN                      Dushore EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Eagle Fire Co #1 YORK                          Mount Wolf Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Eagle Fire Company No 2 YORK                          Hanover Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Eagle Hose Co No 1 LACKAWANNA                    Dickson City Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Eagle Hose Co No 1 LUZERNE                       Pittston Fire Company $14,965.00 $13,730.67

Eagle Hose Co No 2 COLUMBIA                      Berwick Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Eagle McClure Hose Company Num 1 Station 93-3 LACKAWANNA                    Taylor Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Eagles Mere Fire Company SULLIVAN                      Eagles Mere Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Eagles Mere Volunteer Fire Co Ambulance Association SULLIVAN                      Eagles Mere EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Earl Township Volunteer Fire Co 1 BERKS                         Boyertown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

East Allen Township Fire Department NORTHAMPTON                   Northampton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

East Allen Township Volunteer Ambulance Corps NORTHAMPTON                   Northampton EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

East Bangor Vol Fire Co NORTHAMPTON                   East Bangor Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

East Bethlehem Township Volunteer Fire Co WASHINGTON                    Fredericktown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

East Brady Area Ambulance Service CLARION                       East Brady EMS $2,588.00 $1,930.27

East Brady Volunteer Fire Dept CLARION                       East Brady Fire Company $11,300.00 $11,300.00
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East Brandywine Fire Company CHESTER                       Downingtown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

East Butler Volunteer Fire Department BUTLER                        East Butler Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

East Butler Volunteer Fire Department BUTLER                        East Butler EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

East Carnegie Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Carnegie Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

East Deer Volunteer Hose Company ALLEGHENY                     Creighton Fire Company $14,987.00 $11,514.58

East Deer Volunteer Hose Company ALLEGHENY                     Creighton EMS $4,500.00 $3,352.80

East Derry Fire Co MIFFLIN                       Lewistown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

East End Engine & Hose Company #3 LUZERNE                       Hazleton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

East End Fire Company MONTOUR                       Danville Fire Company $14,195.00 $14,195.00

East End Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Tamaqua Fire Company $12,750.00 $12,750.00

East End Fire Company No 2 SCHUYLKILL                    Pottsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

East End Volunteer Department No 1 MERCER                        Mercer Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

East Franklin Township Volunteer Fire Department ARMSTRONG                     Kittanning Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

East Greenville Fire Co #1 MONTGOMERY                    East Greenville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

East Hills Ambulance Association Inc CAMBRIA                       Johnstown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

East Huntingdon Township Volunteer Fire Co & Relief Assn WESTMORELAND                  Tarrs Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

East Lansdowne Fire Co #1 DELAWARE                      East Lansdowne Fire Company $13,462.00 $13,462.00

East Lansdowne Fire Co #1 DELAWARE                      East Lansdowne EMS $20,904.00 $0.00

East Mead Volunteer Fire Co 1 Relief Association CRAWFORD                      Meadville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

East Penn Township Volunteer Fire Company CARBON                        Ashfield Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

East Pennsboro Ambulance Service CUMBERLAND                    Enola EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

East Petersburg Fire Company No 1 LANCASTER                     East Petersburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

East Pittsburgh Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     East Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

East Prospect Fire Company YORK                          East Prospect Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

East Rochester Borough Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        East Rochester Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

East Side Hose Company No 4 LACKAWANNA                    Archbald Fire Company $14,949.00 $13,176.65

East Sunbury Hose Company 1 NORTHUMBERLAND                Sunbury Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

East Taylor Volunteer Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Johnstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

East Waterford Community Fire Company JUNIATA                       East Waterford Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

East Whiteland Volunteer Fire Association CHESTER                       Frazer Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

East Whiteland Volunteer Fire Association CHESTER                       Frazer EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Eastern Berks Fire Department BERKS                         Barto Fire Company $44,979.00 $37,284.70

Eastern Salisbury Fire Ambulance and Rescue Company LEHIGH                        Allentown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Eastern York County Forest Firecrew Inc YORK                          Wrightsville Fire Company $6,363.00 $6,363.00

Eastmont Volunteer Fire Department - Wilkins Twp # 4 ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Easton Emergency Squad NORTHAMPTON                   Easton EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Eau Claire Volunteer Fire Dept & Relief Association BUTLER                        Eau Claire Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65
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Ebenezer Volunteer Fire Company LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Ebensburg Area Ambulance Assoc CAMBRIA                       Ebensburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Economy Volunteer Firemens Assoc BEAVER                        Baden Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Eddington Fire Company BUCKS                         Bensalem Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Eddystone Borough Fire Department DELAWARE                      Eddystone Fire Company $13,595.00 $13,176.65

Eddystone Borough Fire Department DELAWARE                      Eddystone EMS $10,000.00 $0.00

Eden Fire Company No 1 LANCASTER                     Lancaster Fire Company $14,975.00 $14,284.70

Edenborn VFD FAYETTE                       McClellandtown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Edge Hill Fire Company No 1 MONTGOMERY                    Glenside Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Edgely Fire Co No 1 Inc BUCKS                         Levittown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Edgewood Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Edinboro Volunteer Fire Dept ERIE                          Edinboro Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Edinboro Volunteer Fire Dept ERIE                          Edinboro EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Edwardsville Volunteer Firemens Ambulance Association LUZERNE                       Edwardsville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Elderton District Vol Fire Co ARMSTRONG                     Elderton Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Eldred Borough Volunteer Fire Department Inc MCKEAN                        Eldred Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Eldred Borough Volunteer Fire Department Inc MCKEAN                        Eldred EMS $9,000.00 $6,700.80

Eldred Township Volunteer Fire Company LYCOMING                      Montoursville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Eldred Township Volunteer Fire Company LYCOMING                      Montoursville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Eldred Township Volunteer Fire Dept of McKean County MCKEAN                        Eldred Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Eldredsville Volunteer Fire Co Inc SULLIVAN                      Forksville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Eldredsville Volunteer Fire Co Inc SULLIVAN                      Forksville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Elfinwild Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Glenshaw Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Elgin Beaver Dam Hose Company ERIE                          Elgin Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Elgin Beaver Dam Hose Company ERIE                          Elgin EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Elizabeth Township Area Emergency Medical Service ALLEGHENY                     Buena Vista EMS $30,000.00 $22,324.80

Elizabeth Township Fire Dept No 1 ALLEGHENY                     Buena Vista Fire Company $30,000.00 $24,676.65

Elizabeth Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Elizabeth Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Elk Lake Volunteer Fire Company SUSQUEHANNA                   Montrose Fire Company $12,000.00 $0.00

Elk Run Volunteer Fire Company JEFFERSON                     Punxsutawney Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Elkins Park Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Elkins Park Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Elkland Borough Volunteer Fire Department TIOGA                         Elkland Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Elkland Search and Rescue ELK                           Saint Marys Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Ellsworth Volunteer Fire Company WASHINGTON                    Ellsworth Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Ellwood City Volunteer Fire Dept LAWRENCE                      Ellwood City Fire Company $14,915.00 $12,899.64

Elmhurst Roaring Brook Fire Company LACKAWANNA                    Moscow Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Elrama Volunteer Fire Company WASHINGTON                    Elrama Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67
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Elverson EMS Inc CHESTER                       Elverson EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Elysburg Fire Co 1 NORTHUMBERLAND                Elysburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Elysburg Fire Co 1 NORTHUMBERLAND                Elysburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Emlenton Area Ambulance Service VENANGO                       Emlenton EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Emlenton Volunteer Firemans Assoc VENANGO                       Emlenton Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Emmaus Borough Ambulance Corps LEHIGH                        Emmaus EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Emmaus Fire Department LEHIGH                        Emmaus Fire Company $14,955.00 $14,284.70

Empire Friendship Firefighters Association CUMBERLAND                    Carlisle Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,784.70

Empire Hook & Ladder Fire Co MONTGOMERY                    Pottstown Fire Company $14,030.00 $13,730.67

Emporium Fire Department Inc CAMERON                       Emporium Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Emsworth Volunteer Fire Company Inc ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $13,854.00 $13,176.65

Endless Winds Volunteer Fire Co Inc SULLIVAN                      Shunk Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Engine Company No 1 BRADFORD                      Sayre Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Enola Fire Company No 3 CUMBERLAND                    Enola Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,784.70

Ephrata Community Ambulance Assoc Inc LANCASTER                     Ephrata EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Espy Fire Company COLUMBIA                      Bloomsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Etna Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Eureka Hose Company No 4 LACKAWANNA                    Olyphant Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Evans City Area Volunteer Fire Dept BUTLER                        Evans City Fire Company $14,900.00 $14,284.70

Everett Volunteer Fire Company BEDFORD                       Everett Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Evergreen Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Excelsior Fire Company No 1 BLAIR                         Bellwood Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Excelsior Hose Co #1 LACKAWANNA                    Olyphant Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Excelsior Hose Company No 2 LUZERNE                       Duryea Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Exeter Ambulance Association BERKS                         Reading EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Exeter Hose Co #1 LUZERNE                       Exeter Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Exeter Township Volunteer Fire Department BERKS                         Reading Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,784.70

Export Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Export Fire Company $14,000.00 $12,345.61

Eynon Sturges Volunteer Hose Co No 3 LACKAWANNA                    Eynon Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,784.70

Factoryville Fire Co WYOMING                       Factoryville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Factoryville Fire Co WYOMING                       Factoryville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Fair Oaks Volunteer Fire Protective Association Inc ALLEGHENY                     Fair Oaks Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Fairchance Firemans Ambulance FAYETTE                       Fairchance EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Fairchance Volunteer Fire Company FAYETTE                       Fairchance Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Fairfield Community Fire Co ADAMS                         Fairfield Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Fairfield Community Fire Co ADAMS                         Fairfield EMS $9,584.00 $7,135.29

Fairfield Township Volunteer Fire Company #1 WESTMORELAND                  New Florence Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64
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Fairless Hills Volunteer Fire Co BUCKS                         Fairless Hills Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Fairmont Hahntown Volunteer Fire Dept WESTMORELAND                  North Huntingdon Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Fairmount Engine Company 2 MONTGOMERY                    Norristown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Fairmount Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Lansdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Fairmount Township Volunteer Fire & Ambulance Co LUZERNE                       Sweet Valley Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Fairmount Township Volunteer Fire & Ambulance Co LUZERNE                       Sweet Valley EMS $8,000.00 $5,956.80

Fairview Fire Department ERIE                          Fairview Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Fairview Fire Department ERIE                          Fairview EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Fairview Hose Company No 2 CARBON                        Jim Thorpe Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Fairview Township EMS Inc YORK                          New Cumberland EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Fairview Township Fire Department YORK                          New Cumberland Fire Company $12,720.00 $12,720.00

Fairview Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Bridgeville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Fairview Volunteer Fire Department  Inc. ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Fallowfield Fire and Rescue Company CRAWFORD                      Atlantic Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Fallowfield Township Volunteer Fire Company WASHINGTON                    Charleroi Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Fallston Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        New Brighton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Fame Emergency Medical Services Inc MIFFLIN                       Lewistown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Fame Fire Company No 3 CHESTER                       West Chester Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Fannett Metal Fire & Ambulance Co FRANKLIN                      Dry Run Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Fannett Metal Fire & Ambulance Co FRANKLIN                      Dry Run EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Farmersville Fire Company LANCASTER                     Ephrata Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Farmington Volunteer Fire Department FAYETTE                       Farmington Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Farrell Volunteer Fire Dept Inc MERCER                        Farrell Fire Company $10,498.00 $10,498.00

Fawn Township Volunteer Fire Co 2 ALLEGHENY                     Natrona Heights Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Fawn Township Volunteer Fire Department 1 ALLEGHENY                     Tarentum Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Fayette City Volunteer Fire Co FAYETTE                       Fayette City Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Fayette Emergency Medical Service FAYETTE                       Connellsville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Fayette Fire Company Inc JUNIATA                       Mcalisterville Fire Company $14,700.00 $11,514.58

Fayette Township EMS Inc JUNIATA                       McAllisterville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Fayetteville Volunteer Fire Dept FRANKLIN                      Fayetteville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Fearnots Volunteer Fire Co LUZERNE                       Freeland Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Feasterville Fire Company BUCKS                         Feasterville Trevose Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Fellows Club VFD & Ambulance Service CRAWFORD                      Conneautville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Fellows Club VFD & Ambulance Service CRAWFORD                      Conneautville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Finleyville Volunteer Fire Department Inc WASHINGTON                    Finleyville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Fire Department Mount Joy LANCASTER                     Mount Joy Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Fire Department of North Versailles ALLEGHENY                     North Versailles Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70
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Fire Department of North Versailles ALLEGHENY                     North Versailles EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Fire Dept of Montgomery Township MONTGOMERY                    Montgomeryville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

First Aid & Safety Patrol of Lebanon LEBANON                       Lebanon EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

First Ward Fire Company LYCOMING                      South Williamsport Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

First Ward Fire Company LYCOMING                      South Williamsport EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

First West Chester Fire Company CHESTER                       West Chester Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Fisherville Vol Fire Co #1 DAUPHIN                       Halifax Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Fivepointville Ambulance Association LANCASTER                     Denver EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Fivepointville Fire Company LANCASTER                     Denver Fire Company $14,918.00 $14,284.70

Fleetville Volunteer Fire Company Benton Township LACKAWANNA                    Fleetville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Fleetwood Volunteer Fire Co No 1 BERKS                         Fleetwood Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Fleetwood Volunteer Fire Co No 1 BERKS                         Fleetwood EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Flourtown Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Flourtown Fire Company $14,999.00 $14,284.70

Fogelsville Volunteer Fire Co LEHIGH                        Fogelsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Folcroft Fire Company No 1 DELAWARE                      Folcroft Fire Company $14,999.00 $12,068.60

Folsom Fire Company No 1 DELAWARE                      Folsom Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Footedale VFD FAYETTE                       New Salem Fire Company $14,480.00 $11,514.58

Ford City Hose Co 1 Amb Svc ARMSTRONG                     Ford City EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Ford Cliff Volunteer Fire Co Inc ARMSTRONG                     Ford City Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Forest City Area Emergency Services SUSQUEHANNA                   Forest City Fire Company $14,000.00 $14,000.00

Forest Grove Volunteer Fire Dept ALLEGHENY                     Coraopolis Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Forest Hills Fire Company NORTHUMBERLAND                Coal Township Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Forest Hills Volunteer Fire Dept ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Forest Lake Volunteer Fire Company #1 SUSQUEHANNA                   Montrose Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Forest Volunteer Fire Department PIKE                          Hawley Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Forksville Volunteer Fire Co SULLIVAN                      Forksville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Fort Allen Volunteer Fire Co WESTMORELAND                  Greensburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Fort Washington Fire Co MONTGOMERY                    Fort Washington Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Forward Township Volunteer Fire Co & Relief Assn ALLEGHENY                     Elizabeth Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Fountain Dale Volunteer Fire Dept ADAMS                         Fairfield Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Fourteenth Ward Fire Company LUZERNE                       Hazleton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Fourth Ward Hose Company CLEARFIELD                    DuBois Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Fox Township Ambulance Assoc Inc ELK                           Kersey EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Fox Township Volunteer Fire Department ELK                           Kersey Fire Company $14,880.00 $13,176.65

Frackville Community Ambulance Association SCHUYLKILL                    Frackville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Franklin Borough Volunteer Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Johnstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Franklin County Fire Company No 10 FRANKLIN                      Chambersburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58
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Franklin Fire Co FRANKLIN                      Chambersburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Franklin Hose Company No 2 LUZERNE                       Edwardsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Franklin Hose Company No 4 LUZERNE                       Hanover Township Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Franklin Northmoreland Townships Ambulance Assoc LUZERNE                       Dallas EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Franklin Park Volunteer Fire Company No 1 ALLEGHENY                     Sewickley Fire Company $13,517.00 $11,514.58

Franklin Township Vol Fire Dept Inc ERIE                          Edinboro Fire Company $14,998.00 $11,791.59

Franklin Township Vol Fire Dept Inc ERIE                          Edinboro EMS $9,489.00 $7,064.61

Franklin Township Volunteer Fire Company LUZERNE                       Dallas Fire Company $8,104.00 $8,104.00

Franklin Township Volunteer Fire Company No 1 CARBON                        Lehighton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Franklin Township Volunteer Fire Department BRADFORD                      Monroeton Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Franklin Township Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Ellwood City Fire Company $14,980.00 $13,176.65

Franklintown Community Fire Company YORK                          Franklintown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Frazer Township Volunteer Fire Department No 1 ALLEGHENY                     Tarentum Fire Company $10,536.00 $10,536.00

Frazer Volunteer Fire Department No 2 ALLEGHENY                     Creighton Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Fredericksburg Fire Company 1 LEBANON                       Fredericksburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Fredonia Volunteer Fire Department MERCER                        Fredonia Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Freeburg Volunteer Fire Co SNYDER                        Freeburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Freeland Fire Department LUZERNE                       Freeland Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Freeland Northside Ambulance Association LUZERNE                       Freeland EMS $5,000.00 $3,724.80

Freeport Emergency Medical Services ARMSTRONG                     Freeport EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Freewill Vol Hose Company No 3 & 4 WESTMORELAND                  Latrobe Fire Company $12,100.00 $11,514.58

Fremont Fire Department SNYDER                        Mount Pleasant Mills Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Friedens Vol Fire Co LEHIGH                        Slatington Fire Company $13,020.00 $11,514.58

Friedens Volunteer Fire Company SOMERSET                      Friedens Fire Company $14,999.00 $13,176.65

Friedensburg Fire Co SCHUYLKILL                    Friedensburg Fire Company $14,616.00 $11,514.58

Friendship Diving Rescue Unit CHESTER                       Phoenixville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Friendship Fire Co No 1 DAUPHIN                       Steelton Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Friendship Fire Company JUNIATA                       Port Royal Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Friendship Fire Company LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $14,000.00 $14,000.00

Friendship Fire Company YORK                          Hellam Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Friendship Fire Company # 2 BERKS                         Mohnton Fire Company $14,617.00 $12,899.64

Friendship Fire Company No 1 MONTOUR                       Danville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Friendship Fire Company No 1 Inc BLAIR                         Roaring Spring Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Friendship Fire Company No 1 of Englewood SCHUYLKILL                    Frackville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Friendship Fire Engine and Hose Co NORTHUMBERLAND                Shamokin Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Friendship Hook Ladder & Hose Co of Royersford MONTGOMERY                    Royersford EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Friendship Hose Co NORTHUMBERLAND                Sunbury Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67
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Friendship Hose Co 1 Inc CUMBERLAND                    Newville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Friendship Hose Co 1 Inc CUMBERLAND                    Newville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Friendship Hose Co No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Orwigsburg Fire Company $13,851.00 $13,851.00

Friendship Hose Company #2 CLEARFIELD                    Du Bois Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Friendship Hose Company No 1 YORK                          Spring Grove Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Fuller Hose Company No 1 ERIE                          North East Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Gale Hose Company #1 Inc POTTER                        Galeton EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Gallatin Sunnyside Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Monongahela Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Gallitzin Fire Company No 1 CAMBRIA                       Gallitzin Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Gap Fire Company LANCASTER                     Gap Fire Company $14,475.00 $14,284.70

Garden City Fire Company 1 DELAWARE                      Wallingford Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Garden Spot Fire Rescue LANCASTER                     New Holland Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,784.70

Garland Volunteer Fire Company WARREN                        Garland Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Garrett Volunteer Fire Co SOMERSET                      Garrett Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Garrettford-Drexel Hill Fire Company DELAWARE                      Drexel Hill Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Geeseytown Community Fire Company BLAIR                         Hollidaysburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Genesee Volunteer Fire Department Inc POTTER                        Genesee Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Genesee Volunteer Fire Department Inc POTTER                        Genesee EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

George Clay Steam Engine and Hose Company MONTGOMERY                    West Conshohocken Fire Company $13,560.00 $13,560.00

George G McMurtry Fire Department Vandergrift Number 1 WESTMORELAND                  Vandergrift Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Germania Fire Company POTTER                        Galeton Fire Company $13,595.00 $11,791.59

Germania Hose Company LUZERNE                       Duryea Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Gettysburg Fire Department Inc ADAMS                         Gettysburg Fire Company $14,980.00 $14,284.70

Gettysburg Fire Department Inc ADAMS                         Gettysburg EMS $9,000.00 $6,700.80

Gilbertsville Area Community Ambulance Service MONTGOMERY                    Gilbertsville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Gilbertsville Fire and Rescue Co MONTGOMERY                    Gilbertsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Gill Hall Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Jefferson Hills Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Gilpin Township Volunteer Fire Department ARMSTRONG                     Leechburg Fire Company $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Girard Hose Company No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Girardville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Girardville Ambulance Service Inc SCHUYLKILL                    Girardville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Glade Township Volunteer Fire Department WARREN                        Warren Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Gladwyne Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Gladwyne Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Glen Campbell Volunteer Fire Company INDIANA                       Glen Campbell Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Glen Hope Vol Fire Co CLEARFIELD                    Glen Hope Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Glen Lyon - Alden Volunteer Hose Company LUZERNE                       Wanamie Fire Company $30,000.00 $23,291.59

Glen Rock Ambulance Club YORK                          Glen Rock EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Glen Rock Hose and Ladder Co YORK                          Glen Rock Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62
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Glen-Moore Fire Company #1 CHESTER                       Glenmoore Fire Company $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Glendale Hose Company Number One ALLEGHENY                     Carnegie Fire Company $13,815.00 $13,815.00

Glendale Volunteer Fire Department Engine Company No 1 CLEARFIELD                    Coalport Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Glenn Lebanon Fire Company LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Glenolden Fire Company No 1 DELAWARE                      Glenolden Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Glenside Fire Company #1 MONTGOMERY                    Glenside Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Good American Hose Company SCHUYLKILL                    Mahanoy City Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Good Friends Hose Company No 5 WESTMORELAND                  Latrobe Fire Company $14,000.00 $11,514.58

Good Intent Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    New Philadelphia Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Good Intent Fire Company No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Pottsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Good Intent Hose Company #1 SCHUYLKILL                    Llewellyn Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Good Will Fire Co No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Minersville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Good Will Fire Co No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Minersville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Good Will Fire Co No 1 of Trexlertown LEHIGH                        Trexlertown Fire Company $14,998.00 $14,284.70

Good Will Fire Co No 2 CHESTER                       West Chester Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Good Will Fire Company of Bridgeport MONTGOMERY                    Bridgeport Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Good Will Hose Co Inc NORTHUMBERLAND                Sunbury Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Good Will Hose Company No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Frackville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Good Will Hose Company of Cumbola SCHUYLKILL                    Cumbola Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Goodwill Fire Co #1 Inc LEHIGH                        Germansville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Goodwill Fire Co #1 of Hyde Park BERKS                         Reading Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Goodwill Fire Co No 1 Inc YORK                          Jacobus Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Goodwill Fire Co No 1 of West Fairview PA CUMBERLAND                    Enola Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Goodwill Fire Co No 1 of York Township YORK                          York Fire Company $14,955.00 $13,730.67

Goodwill Fire Company WYOMING                       Laceyville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Goodwill Fire Company No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Port Carbon Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Goodwill Fire Company No 4 SCHUYLKILL                    Pottsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Goodwill Fire Engine & Hose Co #5 LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Goodwill Hose Co #1 WESTMORELAND                  Latrobe Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Goodwill Hose Co Ambulance Association CLINTON                       Lock Haven EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Goodwill Hose Co No 2 Plymouth LUZERNE                       Plymouth Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Goodwill Hose Co No 4 MONTOUR                       Danville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Goodwill Hose Co No 5 CLEARFIELD                    Du Bois Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Goodwill Hose Company SCHUYLKILL                    Cressona Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Goodwill Hose Company #3 BUCKS                         Bristol Fire Company $7,939.00 $7,939.00

Goodwill Hose Company No 1 LUZERNE                       Hanover Township Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Goodwill Hose Company No 3 CLINTON                       Lock Haven Fire Company $14,982.00 $12,345.61
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Goodwill Steam Fire Engine Co No 1 MONTGOMERY                    Pottstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Goodwill Steam Fire Engine Co No 1 MONTGOMERY                    Pottstown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Goodyear Hose Company No 1 Inc POTTER                        Galeton Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Gordonville Fire Company & Ambulance Association LANCASTER                     Gordonville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Gordonville Fire Company & Ambulance Association LANCASTER                     Gordonville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Goshen Fire Co CHESTER                       West Chester EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Goshen Fire Co CHESTER                       West Chester Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Goshen Township Volunteer Fire Co CLEARFIELD                    Shawville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Gouldsboro Volunteer Fire Co WAYNE                         Gouldsboro Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Grampian Penn Bloom Volunteer Fire Company CLEARFIELD                    Grampian Fire Company $11,100.00 $11,100.00

Grand Valley Volunteer Fire Department WARREN                        Grand Valley Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Grand Valley Volunteer Fire Department WARREN                        Grand Valley EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Grandview Volunteer Fire Dept WESTMORELAND                  Jeannette Fire Company $12,000.00 $0.00

Grantley Fire & EMS YORK                          York EMS $9,855.00 $7,336.92

Grantley Fire & EMS YORK                          York Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Grantville Volunteer Fire Company DAUPHIN                       Grantville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Granville Fire Company MIFFLIN                       Granville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Grapeville Volunteer Fire Company WESTMORELAND                  Grapeville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Grassflat Fire Company CLEARFIELD                    Grassflat Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Gratz Area Fire Company DAUPHIN                       Gratz Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Graysville Volunteer Fire Company GREENE                        Graysville Fire Company $13,600.00 $11,514.58

Great Bend Hose Co No 1 Inc SUSQUEHANNA                   Great Bend Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Greater Pittston Ambulance & Rescue Association LUZERNE                       Pittston EMS $20,000.00 $14,884.80

Greater Valley EMS BRADFORD                      Sayre EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Greater Valley EMS BRADFORD                      Sayre Fire Company $13,485.00 $12,622.62

Greeley Volunteer Fire Department Inc PIKE                          Greeley Fire Company $13,865.00 $11,791.59

Green Lane Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Green Lane Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Green Ridge Volunteer Fire Co DELAWARE                      Aston Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Greenawalds Fire Company LEHIGH                        Allentown Fire Company $13,112.00 $13,112.00

Greene Dreher Volunteer Fire Assoc WAYNE                         Newfoundland Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Greenfield Township Volunteer Fire Company LACKAWANNA                    Greenfield Township EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Greenfield Township Volunteer Fire Company ERIE                          North East Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Greenfield Township Volunteer Fire Company LACKAWANNA                    Greenfield Township Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Greenfields Fire Co 1 BERKS                         Reading Fire Company $13,997.00 $14,007.69

Greenpoint Fire Company LEBANON                       Jonestown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Greensboro Monongahela Township Volunteer Fire Company GREENE                        Greensboro Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58
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Greensboro Monongahela Township Volunteer Fire Company GREENE                        Greensboro EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Greensburg Volunteer Fire Department Hose Co No 1 WESTMORELAND                  Greensburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Greensburg Volunteer Fire Department Hose Co No 2 WESTMORELAND                  Greensburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Greensburg Volunteer Fire Department Hose Co No 6 WESTMORELAND                  Greensburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Greensburg Volunteer Hose Company #7 WESTMORELAND                  Greensburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Greensburg Volunteer Hose Company 8 WESTMORELAND                  Greensburg Fire Company $14,950.00 $13,730.67

Greentree Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Greenville Volunteer Fire Company MERCER                        Greenville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Greenwood Volunteer Fire & Rescue CRAWFORD                      Conneaut Lake Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Greenwood Volunteer Fire Co BLAIR                         Altoona Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Grindstone Community Volunteer Fire Company FAYETTE                       Grindstone Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Grove City Volunteer Fire Department MERCER                        Grove City Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Halifax Fire Department DAUPHIN                       Halifax Fire Company $14,775.00 $14,284.70

Hallstead Fire & Engine Hose Co No 1 SUSQUEHANNA                   Hallstead Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Hamburg Emergency Medical Services Inc BERKS                         Hamburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Hamburg Volunteer Forest Fire Crew Inc BERKS                         Hamburg Fire Company $14,988.00 $12,622.62

Hamlin Fire & Rescue Co WAYNE                         Hamlin Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Hamlin Fire & Rescue Co WAYNE                         Hamlin EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Hamlin Township Volunteer Fire Dept MCKEAN                        Hazel Hurst Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Hampden Township Volunteer Fire Company CUMBERLAND                    Mechanicsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hampton Fire Company Inc ADAMS                         New Oxford Fire Company $14,372.00 $12,899.64

Hampton Township Emergency Medical Service ALLEGHENY                     Allison Park EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Hampton Township Volunteer Fire Department 1 ALLEGHENY                     Allison Park Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

HAN LE CO Volunteer Fire Co 1 LEHIGH                        Allentown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hancock Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Norristown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hand In Hand Fire Company No 1 LANCASTER                     Bird In Hand Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Hand In Hand Hose Co CLINTON                       Lock Haven Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Haneyville Volunteer Fire Company CLINTON                       Lock Haven Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Hannastown Volunteer Fire Dept WESTMORELAND                  Hannastown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Hanover Borough Fire Department YORK                          Hanover Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Hanover Fire Company No 4 NFD LUZERNE                       Nanticoke Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hanover Township Fire Department LUZERNE                       Hanover Twp Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hanover Township Volunteer Fire Company #1 NORTHAMPTON                   Bethlehem Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hanover Township Volunteer Fire Company #1 NORTHAMPTON                   Bethlehem EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Hanover Volunteer Fire Department WASHINGTON                    Burgettstown Fire Company $14,615.00 $11,514.58

Hanover Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Hookstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Harborcreek Fire Department ERIE                          Harborcreek Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62
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Harborcreek Fire Department ERIE                          Harborcreek EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Harding Fire Company LUZERNE                       Harding Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Harding Mt Zion Community Ambulance Association LUZERNE                       Harding EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Harford Volunteer Fire Company SUSQUEHANNA                   Harford EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Harford Volunteer Fire Company SUSQUEHANNA                   Harford Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Harleysville Community Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Harleysville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Harmonville Fire Co 1 MONTGOMERY                    Plymouth Meeting Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Harmony Emergency Med BUTLER                        Harmony EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Harmony Township Volunteer Firemen Inc BEAVER                        Ambridge Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Harrisburg River Rescue & Emergency Services Inc DAUPHIN                       Harrisburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Harrison City Fire Protective Assn WESTMORELAND                  Harrison City Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Harrison Hills Fire Co No 4 ALLEGHENY                     Natrona Heights Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Harrison Township Volunteer Fire Company POTTER                        Harrison Valley Fire Company $14,999.00 $13,730.67

Harrisville Volunteer Fire Co BUTLER                        Harrisville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Hartford Heights Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  North Huntingdon Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Hartsville Fire Co No 1 BUCKS                         Warminster Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Harveys Lake Fire & Ambulance Co LUZERNE                       Harveys Lake Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Harveys Lake Fire & Ambulance Co LUZERNE                       Harveys Lake EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Harwood Fire Co LUZERNE                       Hazleton Fire Company $14,900.00 $13,730.67

Hastings Area Ambulance Assoc CAMBRIA                       Hastings EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Hastings Volunteer Fire Company No 1 CAMBRIA                       Hastings Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hatfield Volunteer Fire Co 1 MONTGOMERY                    Hatfield Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hauto Volunteer Fire Co CARBON                        Nesquehoning Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Hawley Fire Department Inc WAYNE                         Hawley Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Hawthorn Area Volunteer Fire Department CLARION                       Hawthorn Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Haycock Fire Company BUCKS                         Quakertown Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Hazle Township Volunteer Fire & Rescue Co LUZERNE                       Harleigh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hazleton City Fire Department LUZERNE                       Hazleton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hazleton Heights Volunteer Fire Company LUZERNE                       Hazleton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hazleton Rescue Squad LUZERNE                       Hazleton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hebron Hose Company No 1 LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Hecktown Volunteer Fire Company No. 1 NORTHAMPTON                   Bethlehem Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hegins Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Hegins Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Heidelberg Volunteer Fire Dept ALLEGHENY                     Heidelberg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Heidelberg Volunteer Fire Dept ALLEGHENY                     Heidelberg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Heidlersburg Fire Company ADAMS                         Gettysburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $0.00

Heights Fire Company No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Shenandoah Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60
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Hempfield Fire Co LANCASTER                     Landisville Fire Company $14,980.00 $14,284.70

Hempfield Township Vol Fire Dept of Mercer Co MERCER                        Greenville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Hempfield Volunteer Fire Company No 4 WESTMORELAND                  Bovard Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Hempfield Volunteer Fire Department No 2 WESTMORELAND                  Greensburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Hepburn Township Volunteer Fire Co LYCOMING                      Cogan Station Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Hepburn Township Volunteer Fire Co LYCOMING                      Cogan Station EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Hereford Fire Company BERKS                         Hereford Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Herman Volunteer Fire Company BUTLER                        Herman Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hermitage Volunteer Fire Dept Inc MERCER                        Hermitage Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Herrick Township Volunteer Fire Company BRADFORD                      Wyalusing Fire Company $4,000.00 $4,000.00

Hershey Volunteer Fire Company DAUPHIN                       Hershey Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hickory Corners & Community Fire Co NORTHUMBERLAND                Dalmatia Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Hickory Township Volunteer Fire Company LAWRENCE                      New Castle Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

High Park Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Jeannette Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Highland Firemans Association ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Highland Park Hose Co 4 MIFFLIN                       Lewistown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hiller Volunteer Fire Company FAYETTE                       Hiller Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hiller Volunteer Fire Company FAYETTE                       Hiller EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Hillsgrove Volunteer Fire Company SULLIVAN                      Hillsgrove Fire Company $3,024.00 $3,024.00

Hillsgrove Volunteer Fire Company SULLIVAN                      Hillsgrove EMS $2,600.00 $1,939.20

Hilltop Fire Co No 3 WESTMORELAND                  New Kensington Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

HillTop Hose Company No 3 ALLEGHENY                     Natrona Heights Fire Company $12,989.00 $12,622.62

Hilltop Volunteer Fire Department Inc. MCKEAN                        Cyclone Fire Company $15,000.00 $0.00

Hilltown Township Volunteer Fire Co BUCKS                         Line Lexington Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hobbie Volunteer Fire Company #1 LUZERNE                       Wapwallopen Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Hobbie Volunteer Fire Company #1 LUZERNE                       Wapwallopen EMS $9,999.00 $7,444.05

Hokendauqua Fire Co LEHIGH                        Whitehall Fire Company $11,235.00 $11,235.00

Holiday Park Volunteer Fire Dept ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Hollidaysburg American Legion Ambulance Service Inc BLAIR                         Hollidaysburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Homer City Volunteer Fire Company INDIANA                       Homer City Fire Company $14,462.00 $12,622.62

Homestead Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Homestead Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hometown Fire Company #1 SCHUYLKILL                    Tamaqua Fire Company $14,772.00 $12,345.61

Homewood Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Beaver Falls Fire Company $13,119.00 $11,514.58

Honey Brook Fire Company No 1 CHESTER                       Honey Brook Fire Company $14,264.00 $14,264.00

Honey Pot Volunteer Active Fire Company LUZERNE                       Nanticoke Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Hook & Ladder Co 2 LVFD WESTMORELAND                  Latrobe Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Hook & Ladder Co 2 LVFD WESTMORELAND                  Latrobe EMS $9,600.00 $7,147.20
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Hookstown Volunteer Fire Dept BEAVER                        Hookstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Hooversville Volunteer Fire Department SOMERSET                      Hooversville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Hope Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Northern Cambria Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Hope Fire Company 2 CENTRE                        Philipsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hope Fire Engine & Hose Co No 1 LANCASTER                     Manheim Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hope Hose Company No 2 CLINTON                       Lock Haven Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Hopewell Twp Volunteer Fire Dept BEAVER                        Aliquippa Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Horsham Fire Company No 1 MONTGOMERY                    Horsham Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Horsham Fire Company No 1 MONTGOMERY                    Horsham EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Horton Township Volunteer Fire Dept ELK                           Brockport Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Hose Company # 1 WAYNE                         Honesdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hose Company # 1 Ford City PA ARMSTRONG                     Ford City Fire Company $12,915.00 $12,915.00

Hose Company No 2 of Throop LACKAWANNA                    Throop Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Hose Company No 3 of Greensburg WESTMORELAND                  Greensburg Fire Company $14,998.00 $11,791.59

Hose Company No 6 Kittanning ARMSTRONG                     Kittanning Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hose Company No 6 Kittanning ARMSTRONG                     Kittanning EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Hose Hook & Ladder Company No 1 Inc ARMSTRONG                     Kittanning Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Houston Volunteer Fire Department Inc WASHINGTON                    Houston Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Houtzdale Fire Company No 1 CLEARFIELD                    Houtzdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Houtzdale Ramey EMS CLEARFIELD                    Houtzdale EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Howard Elmer Hose Co #4 BRADFORD                      Sayre Fire Company $14,687.00 $11,791.59

Howard Volunteer Fire Company #1 Inc CENTRE                        Howard Fire Company $14,767.00 $14,284.70

Hughestown Hose Co #1 LUZERNE                       Pittston Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Hughestown Hose Co #1 LUZERNE                       Pittston EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Hughesville Volunteer Fire Dept LYCOMING                      Hughesville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Hughesville Volunteer Fire Dept LYCOMING                      Hughesville EMS $7,250.00 $5,398.80

Humane Fire Company No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Mahanoy City Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Humane Fire Company No 1 of Pottsville SCHUYLKILL                    Pottsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Hummels Wharf VFC SNYDER                        Hummels Wharf Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Hummelstown Chemical Fire Company #1 DAUPHIN                       Hummelstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Hunker Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Hunker Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Hunlock Creek Volunteer Fire Co LUZERNE                       Hunlock Creek Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Huntingdon Regional Fire & Rescue HUNTINGDON                    Huntingdon Fire Company $45,000.00 $37,284.70

Huntingdon Valley Fire Co No 1 MONTGOMERY                    Huntingdon Valley Fire Company $14,660.00 $14,284.70

Hustontown Area Volunteer Fire Company FULTON                        Hustontown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Hustontown Area Volunteer Fire Company FULTON                        Hustontown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Hyde Park Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Hyde Park Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64
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Hyde Volunteer Fire Company CLEARFIELD                    Hyde Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Hyndman Volunteer Fire Dept Inc BEDFORD                       Hyndman Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Ickesburg Ambulance Assn Inc PERRY                         New Bloomfield EMS $10,000.00 $0.00

Ickesburg Fire Company Inc PERRY                         Ickesburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Imler Area Volunteer Fire Co BEDFORD                       Imler Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Imperial Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Imperial Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Independence Township Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Aliquippa Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Independent District Fire Co No 1 LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Independent Fire Co of Jenkintown MONTGOMERY                    Jenkintown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Independent Hose Company #1 LYCOMING                      Jersey Shore Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Independent Hose Company No. 5 ALLEGHENY                     McKees Rocks Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Indiana Fire Department INDIANA                       Indiana Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Indiana Township Volunteer Fire Company No 1 ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Industry Borough Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Industry Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Ingomar Volunteer Fire Company No 2 ALLEGHENY                     Ingomar Fire Company $13,184.00 $13,184.00

Ingram Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Innes Hose Company BRADFORD                      Canton Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Intercourse Fire Company LANCASTER                     Intercourse Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Irvona Volunteer Ambulance Company CLEARFIELD                    Irvona EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Irwin Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Irwin Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Irwin Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Irwin EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Isabella Volunteer Fire Dept FAYETTE                       Isabella Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Iselin Volunteer Fire Company INDIANA                       Saltsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Ivyland Fire Company Inc BUCKS                         Warminster Fire Company $13,200.00 $13,200.00

J E Wheelock Hose Co No 5 BRADFORD                      Sayre Fire Company $14,233.00 $11,791.59

Jackson Center Volunteer Fire Co MERCER                        Jackson Center Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Jackson Township Volunteer Fire Co MONROE                        Reeders Fire Company $11,470.00 $11,470.00

Jackson Township Volunteer Fire Co CAMBRIA                       Mineral Point Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Jackson Township Volunteer Fire Co CAMBRIA                       Mineral Point EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Jackson Twp Vol Fire Department of Luzerne County LUZERNE                       Shavertown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Jacobus Lions Ambulance Club YORK                          Jacobus EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Jamestown Volunteer Fire Department MERCER                        Jamestown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Jamestown Volunteer Fire Department MERCER                        Jamestown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Jay Township Volunteer Fire Company ELK                           Byrnedale Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Jeannette Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Jeannette Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Jefferson 885 Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Jefferson Hills Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Jefferson County EMS Inc JEFFERSON                     Punxsutawney EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80
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Jefferson Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Norristown Fire Company $14,718.00 $14,284.70

Jefferson Township Volunteer Fire Company LACKAWANNA                    Lake Ariel Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Jefferson Township Volunteer Fire Department MERCER                        Mercer Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Jefferson Township Volunteer Fire Department Inc WASHINGTON                    Burgettstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Jefferson Volunteer Fire Co YORK                          Codorus Fire Company $14,967.00 $11,791.59

Jefferson Volunteer Fire Co GREENE                        Jefferson Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Jefferson Volunteer Fire Company Ambulance Service GREENE                        Jefferson EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Jennerstown Volunteer Fire Dept SOMERSET                      Jennerstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Jennerstown Volunteer Fire Dept SOMERSET                      Jennerstown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Jerome Volunteer Fire Company Inc SOMERSET                      Jerome Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Jessup Hose Company No 1 LACKAWANNA                    Jessup Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Jessup Hose Company No 2 LACKAWANNA                    Jessup Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Jessup Hose Company No 2 LACKAWANNA                    Jessup EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

John Carroll Area Ambulance Service CAMBRIA                       Carrolltown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Johnsonburg Fire Department ELK                           Johnsonburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Joliett Volunteer Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Joliett Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Jonathan R Davis Volunteer Fire Department LUZERNE                       Dallas Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Junction Fire Company MIFFLIN                       Lewistown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Juniata Valley Ambulance Service Association Inc HUNTINGDON                    Alexandria EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Juniata Wildland Firefighters Inc JUNIATA                       McAlisterville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Kane Volunteer Fire Department MCKEAN                        Kane Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Karthaus Ambulance Service CLEARFIELD                    Karthaus EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Karthaus Volunteer Fire Department CLEARFIELD                    Karthaus Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Kaska Volunteer Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    New Philadelphia Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Kearsarge Fire Department ERIE                          Erie Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Keating Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Kempton Fire Co Inc BERKS                         Kempton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Kenhorst Volunteer Fire Company No 1 BERKS                         Reading Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Kennedy Township Ind Volunteer Fire Co ALLEGHENY                     Mckees Rocks Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Kennett Fire Company No 1 CHESTER                       Kennett Square Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Kennett Fire Company No 1 CHESTER                       Kennett Square EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Kettle Creek Ambulance Association POTTER                        Cross Fork EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Kettle Creek Hose Co #1 Volunteer Fire Co POTTER                        Cross Fork Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Keystone Fire Co No 1 of Shillington BERKS                         Shillington Fire Company $14,740.00 $14,007.69

Keystone Fire Company FAYETTE                       Uniontown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,838.72

Keystone Fire Company Rehrersburg BERKS                         Rehrersburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Keystone Hook & Ladder Company No 1 LEBANON                       Myerstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65
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Keystone Steam Fire Engine Co 1 BERKS                         Boyertown Fire Company $15,000.00 $0.00

Keystone Valley Fire Department CHESTER                       Parkesburg Fire Company $60,000.00 $48,784.70

Keystone Valley Fire Department CHESTER                       Parkesburg EMS $20,000.00 $14,884.80

Keystone Volunteer Fire Co No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    McAdoo Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Keystone Wildfire Crew Inc LANCASTER                     Holtwood Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Kidder Township Volunteer Fire Company No 1 CARBON                        White Haven Fire Company $15,000.00 $0.00

Kimberton Fire Company CHESTER                       Kimberton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

King of Prussia Volunteer Fire Co MONTGOMERY                    King of Prussia Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Kingston Fire Department LUZERNE                       Kingston Fire Company $13,682.00 $13,682.00

Kingston Firemens Community Ambulance Assn LUZERNE                       Kingston EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Kirwan Heights Volunteer Firemans Association ALLEGHENY                     Bridgeville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Kirwan Heights Volunteer Firemans Association ALLEGHENY                     Bridgeville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Kiski Township Fire Department ARMSTRONG                     Apollo Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Kittanning Hose Company No 4 ARMSTRONG                     Kittanning Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Kittanning Township Volunteer Fire Department No 1 ARMSTRONG                     Kittanning Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Klecknersville Rangers Vol Fire Co NORTHAMPTON                   Bath Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Klecknersville Rangers Vol Fire Co NORTHAMPTON                   Bath EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Klingerstown Fire Co No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Klingerstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Knox Area Volunteer Ambulance Co Inc CLARION                       Knox EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Knox Township Volunteer Fire Dept JEFFERSON                     Knox Dale Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Knox Volunteer Fire Co CLARION                       Knox Fire Company $14,615.00 $12,899.64

Knoxville-Deerfield Volunteer Fire Company TIOGA                         Knoxville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Koppel Volunteer Fire Co BEAVER                        Koppel Fire Company $13,000.00 $12,345.61

Kratzerville VFC SNYDER                        Selinsgrove Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Kreamer Volunteer Fire Company SNYDER                        Kreamer Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Kuhl Hose Company Inc ERIE                          Erie Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Kuhl Hose Company Inc ERIE                          Erie EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Kulpmont Fire Co 1 NORTHUMBERLAND                Kulpmont Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Kunkle Fire Company Inc LUZERNE                       Dallas Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Kunkle Fire Company Inc LUZERNE                       Dallas EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Kunkletown Volunteer Fire Company MONROE                        Kunkletown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Kutztown Volunteer Community Fire Company LEBANON                       Myerstown Fire Company $14,948.00 $11,514.58

Kutztown Volunteer Fire Department BERKS                         Kutztown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lack Tuscarora EMS Inc JUNIATA                       East Waterford EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Lackawaxen Township Volunteer Ambulance Service PIKE                          Hawley EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Lackawaxen Township Volunteer Fire Department PIKE                          Lackawaxen Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Lafayette Ambulance & Rescue Squad Inc MONTGOMERY                    King of Prussia EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80
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Lafayette Fire Co of East Lampeter Twp LANCASTER                     Lancaster Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lafayette Township Volunteer Fire Department MCKEAN                        Lewis Run Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Laflin Volunteer Fire Department LUZERNE                       Wilkes Barre Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Lairdsville Community Volunteer Fire Company Inc LYCOMING                      Lairdsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Lairdsville Community Volunteer Fire Company Inc LYCOMING                      Lairdsville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Lake Carey Volunteer Fire Company Inc WYOMING                       Tunkhannock Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Lake City Fire Company ERIE                          Lake City Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Lake City Fire Company ERIE                          Lake City EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Lake Clarke Rescue Inc YORK                          Wrightsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Lake Harmony Rescue Squad Amb Corps CARBON                        Lake Harmony EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Lake Harmony Volunteer Fire Company Inc CARBON                        Lake Harmony Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Lake Shore Fire Department ERIE                          Erie Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Lake Shore Fire Department ERIE                          Erie EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Lake Silkworth Volunteer Ambulance Association Inc LUZERNE                       Hunlock Creek EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Lake Silkworth Volunteer Fire Company LUZERNE                       Hunlock Creek Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Lake Winola Fire Co 1 WYOMING                       Lake Winola Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lake Winola Fire Co 1 WYOMING                       Lake Winola EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Lakemont Volunteer Fire Co BLAIR                         Altoona Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Lakeville Volunteer Fire Company WAYNE                         Lakeville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Lamar Township Volunteer Fire Co CLINTON                       Mill Hall Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

LaMott Fire Company No 1 MONTGOMERY                    Elkins Park Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lampeter Fire Company No 1 LANCASTER                     Lampeter Fire Company $14,707.00 $12,622.62

Lancaster Emergency Medical Services Association LANCASTER                     Lancaster EMS $20,000.00 $14,884.80

Lancaster Township Fire Dept LANCASTER                     Bausman Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lander Volunteer Fire Department WARREN                        Russell Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Landisburg Volunteer Fire Co PERRY                         Landisburg Fire Company $14,722.00 $12,622.62

Langhorne-Middletown Fire Company BUCKS                         Langhorne Fire Company $14,627.00 $14,007.69

Lansdowne Fire Company DELAWARE                      Lansdowne Fire Company $14,575.00 $14,007.69

Lansdowne Fire Company DELAWARE                      Lansdowne EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Lape Hose Company No 2 LUZERNE                       Nanticoke Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Laporte Borough Volunteer Fire Co SULLIVAN                      Laporte Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Laporte Borough Volunteer Fire Co SULLIVAN                      Laporte EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Larksville Community Ambulance LUZERNE                       Larksville EMS $9,000.00 $6,700.80

Laurel Fire Company No 1 YORK                          Windsor Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Laurel Fire Company No 1 LEHIGH                        Whitehall Fire Company $12,512.00 $11,791.59

Laurel Gardens Volunteer Fire Co ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Laurel Run Volunteer Fire Dept LUZERNE                       Wilkes Barre Fire Company $14,999.00 $11,514.58

2014-2015 Fire Company Volunteer Ambulance Company Grant Program Awards

January 15, 2015 Page 33 of 68



Laurel Valley Ambulance Service WESTMORELAND                  Connellsville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Laurys Station Volunteer Fire Co LEHIGH                        Laurys Station Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Lavelle Volunteer Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Lavelle Fire Company $11,032.00 $11,032.00

Lawn Fire Co LEBANON                       Lawn Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Lawn Fire Co LEBANON                       Lawn EMS $9,904.00 $7,373.37

Lawnton Fire Company DAUPHIN                       Harrisburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Lawrence Township Fire Co #1 CLEARFIELD                    Clearfield Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lawrence Township Fire Company No 3 CLEARFIELD                    Glen Richey Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Lawrenceville Fire Department TIOGA                         Lawrenceville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Lawrenceville Firemans Ambulance Association Inc TIOGA                         Lawrenceville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Lebanon Chemical Engine & Insurance Patrol Co #1 LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lebanon Fire Department LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Lebanon Hook and Ladder Co No 1 LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Leechburg Volunteer Fire Company ARMSTRONG                     Leechburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Leetsdale Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Leetsdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Lehigh & Lausanne Volunteer Fire & Rescue Co CARBON                        Weatherly Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Lehigh Township Vol Fire Co 1 NORTHAMPTON                   Cherryville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lehighton Ambulance Association CARBON                        Lehighton EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Lehighton Fire Department CARBON                        Lehighton Fire Company $14,999.00 $14,284.70

Leo Independent Fire Engine Co 1 YORK                          Red Lion Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Leola Ambulance Association LANCASTER                     Leola EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Level Green Volunteer Fire Dept WESTMORELAND                  Trafford Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Levittown Fairless Hills Rescue Squad Inc BUCKS                         Levittown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Levittown Fire Company No 2 BUCKS                         Levittown Fire Company $0.00

Lewis Run Volunteer Fire Department MCKEAN                        Lewis Run Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Liberty Fire Co NORTHAMPTON                   Bangor Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Liberty Fire Co No 1 YORK                          York Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Liberty Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Schuylkill Haven Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Liberty Fire Company #3 LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Liberty Fire Company No 1 ADAMS                         East Berlin Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Liberty Hose Company NORTHUMBERLAND                Shamokin Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Liberty Hose Company No 6 LACKAWANNA                    Olyphant Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Liberty Township Volunteer Fire Company MONTOUR                       Danville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Library Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     South Park Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Lick Hill Volunteer Fire Department BUTLER                        Butler Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Lickdale Community Fire Company LEBANON                       Jonestown Fire Company $14,500.00 $13,176.65

Lightstreet Community Fire Co COLUMBIA                      Bloomsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59
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Ligonier Township Volunteer Fire Department No 1 WESTMORELAND                  Ligonier Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Ligonier Volunteer Hose Co #1 WESTMORELAND                  Ligonier Fire Company $13,419.00 $11,514.58

Lime Ridge Fire Company No 1 COLUMBIA                      Bloomsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Limerick Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Limerick Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Limestone Township Volunteer Fire Co CLARION                       Clarion Fire Company $13,354.00 $11,514.58

Lincoln Borough Volunteer Fire & Rescue Co No 1 ALLEGHENY                     Elizabeth Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Lincoln Fire Co No 1 of Thomasville YORK                          Thomasville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Lincoln Fire Company 1 LANCASTER                     Ephrata Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,784.70

Lincolnway Fire Company YORK                          York Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Lindsey Fire Company JEFFERSON                     Punxsutawney Fire Company $14,990.00 $12,345.61

Linesville Volunteer Fire Department Inc CRAWFORD                      Linesville Fire Company $14,890.00 $11,791.59

Linesville Volunteer Fire Department Inc CRAWFORD                      Linesville EMS $9,986.00 $7,434.38

Linfield Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Linfield Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lingohocken Fire Company BUCKS                         Wycombe Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lionville Fire Co CHESTER                       Lionville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lisburn Community Fire Company CUMBERLAND                    Mechanicsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Litchfield Township Volunteer Fire Company BRADFORD                      Sayre Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Lititz Fire Co No 1 LANCASTER                     Lititz Fire Company $13,650.00 $13,650.00

Little Meadows Vol Fire Co SUSQUEHANNA                   Little Meadows EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Little Meadows Vol Fire Co SUSQUEHANNA                   Little Meadows Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Liverpool Emergency Medical Services PERRY                         Liverpool EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Liverpool Vol Fire Co PERRY                         Liverpool Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Llanerch Fire Company DELAWARE                      Havertown Fire Company $12,060.00 $12,060.00

Lloydsville Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Latrobe Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lock Four Volunteer Fire Company WASHINGTON                    North Charleroi Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lock Haven Emergency Medical Service CLINTON                       Lock Haven EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Locust Dale Volunteer Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Locust Dale Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Locust Gap Fire Company NORTHUMBERLAND                Locust Gap Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Logan Fire Company #1 CENTRE                        Bellefonte Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Logan Township United Fire Dept BLAIR                         Altoona Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,784.70

Logans Ferry Heights Vol Fire Dept ALLEGHENY                     New Kensington Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Loganville Fire Company YORK                          Loganville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Londonderry Fire Company #1 DAUPHIN                       Middletown Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Londonderry Fire Company #1 DAUPHIN                       Middletown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Lone Pine Volunteer Fire Department WASHINGTON                    Washington Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Longwood Fire Co CHESTER                       Kennett Square Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Longwood Fire Co CHESTER                       Kennett Square EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80
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Lookout Fire Company #1 of Pen Argyl NORTHAMPTON                   Pen Argyle Fire Company $14,943.00 $11,514.58

Loretto Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Loretto Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Lost Creek Community Ambulance Association SCHUYLKILL                    Lost Creek EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Lowber Volunteer Fire Company WESTMORELAND                  Lowber Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Lower Allen Township Fire Department CUMBERLAND                    Camp Hill Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lower Alsace Ambulance BERKS                         Reading EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Lower Augusta Volunteer Fire Dept NORTHUMBERLAND                Sunbury Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Lower Burrell Fire Co No 3 WESTMORELAND                  Lower Burrell EMS $2,564.00 $1,912.41

Lower Burrell Fire Co No 3 WESTMORELAND                  Lower Burrell Fire Company $13,496.00 $13,496.00

Lower Chichester Volunteer Fire Co 1 DELAWARE                      Linwood Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Lower Frederick Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Spring Mount Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lower Kiski Ambulance Service Inc ARMSTRONG                     Leechburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Lower Kiski Ambulance Service Inc ARMSTRONG                     Leechburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lower Macungie Fire Department LEHIGH                        Wescosville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lower Milford Township Fire Co 1 LEHIGH                        Limeport Fire Company $14,895.00 $14,007.69

Lower Mount Bethel/Sandts Eddy Fire Co NORTHAMPTON                   Martins Creek Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Lower Providence Community Center MONTGOMERY                    Eagleville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Lower Providence Township Volunteer Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Eagleville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lower Southampton Fire Dept #1 BUCKS                         Trevose Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Lower Swatara Volunteer Fire Department DAUPHIN                       Middletown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Lower Yoder Township Volunteer Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Johnstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Loyalsock Volunteer Fire Co No 1 LYCOMING                      Williamsport Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Loyalsock Volunteer Fire Co No 1 LYCOMING                      Williamsport EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Ludlow Volunteer Fire Department MCKEAN                        Ludlow Fire Company $11,717.00 $11,514.58

Ludwigs Corner Fire Company No 1 CHESTER                       Glenmoore Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Luxor Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Luxor Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Luzerne Township Volunteer Fire Co FAYETTE                       La Belle Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Lynnport Community Fire Company # 1 LEHIGH                        New Tripoli Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Lyons Volunteer Fire Co 1 BERKS                         Lyon Station Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Macungie Ambulance Corps LEHIGH                        Macungie EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Macungie Volunteer Fire Department LEHIGH                        Macungie Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Madera Volunteer Ambulance Service CLEARFIELD                    Madera EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Madera Volunteer Fire Company CLEARFIELD                    Madera Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Madisonville Independent Fire Co LACKAWANNA                    Madison Township Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Mahaffey Community Ambulance Serv CLEARFIELD                    Mahaffey EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Mahanoy City Emergency Medical Serv SCHUYLKILL                    Mahanoy City EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Mahantongo Valley Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Pitman Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58
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Mahoning Valley Ambulance Assn Inc CARBON                        Lehighton EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Mahoning Valley Vol Fire Co No 1 Inc CARBON                        Lehighton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Main Township Volunteer Fire Co COLUMBIA                      Bloomsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Maine Fire Engine & Hose Company No 1 of Silver Hill NORTHUMBERLAND                Coal Township Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Maltby Volunteer Fire Company LUZERNE                       Swoyersville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Malvern Fire Company CHESTER                       Malvern Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Malvern Fire Company CHESTER                       Malvern EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Manchester Twp Dept. of Fire Services YORK                          York Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Manheim Township Ambulance Assn LANCASTER                     Lancaster EMS $7,991.00 $5,950.10

Manheim Township Fire Rescue LANCASTER                     Lancaster Fire Company $14,975.00 $14,284.70

Manoa Fire Company DELAWARE                      Havertown Fire Company $14,795.00 $14,284.70

Manor Township VFC ARMSTRONG                     Mc Grann Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Manor Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Manor Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Mansfield Firemens Ambulance Association TIOGA                         Mansfield EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Mansfield Hose Co TIOGA                         Mansfield Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Mapleton Fire Department Inc HUNTINGDON                    Mapleton Depot Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Maplewood Fire and Rescue Company WAYNE                         Lake Ariel Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Marcus Hook Trainer Fire Department DELAWARE                      Marcus Hook Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Marianna Volunteer Fire Company WASHINGTON                    Marianna Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Marion Fire Company of Stouchburg BERKS                         Stouchsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Marion Heights Fire Company NORTHUMBERLAND                Marion Heights Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Marion Volunteer Fire Co #8 FRANKLIN                      Marion Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Marion Volunteer Fire Co #8 FRANKLIN                      Marion EMS $2,586.00 $1,928.78

Markle Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Apollo Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Marklesburg Volunteer Fire Company No 1 HUNTINGDON                    James Creek Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Marklesburg Volunteer Fire Company No 1 HUNTINGDON                    James Creek EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Markleysburg Henry Clay VFD FAYETTE                       Markleysburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

MarLin Citizens Hose Company SCHUYLKILL                    MarLin Fire Company $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Marshall Township Volunteer Fire Co No 1 ALLEGHENY                     Warrendale Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Marshalls Creek Fire Co MONROE                        Marshalls Creek Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Martindale Volunteer Fire Company LANCASTER                     Martindale Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Martinsburg Volunteer Fire Co #1 BLAIR                         Martinsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Mary D Fire Company Inc SCHUYLKILL                    Mary D Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Marysville Fire Company PERRY                         Marysville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Marysville Fire Company PERRY                         Marysville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Masontown Volunteer Fire Department FAYETTE                       Masontown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Mastersonville Volunteer Fire Co LANCASTER                     Manheim Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70
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Mayfield Hose Company Engine #1 LACKAWANNA                    Mayfield Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

McAdoo Fire Company Inc SCHUYLKILL                    McAdoo Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

McAdoo Fire Company Inc & Ambulance Association SCHUYLKILL                    McAdoo EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

McCalmont Township Volunteer Fire Company JEFFERSON                     Anita Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

McCandless Franklin Park Ambulance Authority ALLEGHENY                     Ingomar EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

McClellandtown VFC FAYETTE                       McClellandtown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

McClure Volunteer Fire Company SNYDER                        McClure Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

McConnellsburg Volunteer Fire Company No 1 FULTON                        McConnellsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

McConnellsburg Volunteer Fire Company No 1 FULTON                        McConnellsburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

McDonald Volunteer Fire Department WASHINGTON                    Mc Donald Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

McKean Hose Company ERIE                          McKean Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

McKean Hose Company ERIE                          McKean EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

McKees Rocks Independent Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     McKees Rocks Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

McKinley Fire Company #1 MONTGOMERY                    Elkins Park Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Mcveytown Ambulance Inc. MIFFLIN                       Mcveytown EMS $9,511.00 $7,080.98

McVeytown Volunteer Fire Company MIFFLIN                       McVeytown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Media Fire Hook & Ladder Company No 1 DELAWARE                      Media Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Media Fire Hook & Ladder Company No 1 DELAWARE                      Media EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Medical Rescue Team South Authority ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh EMS $9,990.00 $7,437.36

Memorial Park Post 764 VFW Ambulance Service WASHINGTON                    McMurray EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Mercer Road Volunteer Fire Company Inc BUTLER                        Butler Fire Company $14,999.00 $13,176.65

Meredith Hose Co LACKAWANNA                    Childs Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Merion Fire Company Of Ardmore MONTGOMERY                    Ardmore Fire Company $14,500.00 $0.00

Metal Township Fire and Ambulance Co Inc FRANKLIN                      Fannettsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Metal Township Fire and Ambulance Co Inc FRANKLIN                      Fannettsburg EMS $6,477.00 $4,823.68

Meyersdale Area Ambulance Assn SOMERSET                      Meyersdale EMS $10,000.00 $0.00

Meyersdale Volunteer Fire Department SOMERSET                      Meyersdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Middle Road Volunteer Fire Dept ALLEGHENY                     Glenshaw Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Middle Taylor Township Volunteer Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Johnstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Middlebury Township Volunteer Fire Dept Inc TIOGA                         Middlebury Center Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Middlesex Township Volunteer Fire Company BUTLER                        Valencia Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Middletown Fire Company #1 DELAWARE                      Media Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Middletown Volunteer Fire Dept DAUPHIN                       Middletown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Midland Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Midland Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Midway St Clair Volunteer Fire Dept WESTMORELAND                  Greensburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Midway Vol Fire Dept of Washington Co WASHINGTON                    Midway Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Midway Volunter Fire Co BUCKS                         Lahaska Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70
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Mifflin Fire Company No 2 JUNIATA                       Mifflin Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Mifflin Township Forest Rangers & Fire Co 1 COLUMBIA                      Mifflinville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Mifflinburg Community Ambulance Assoc UNION                         Mifflinburg EMS $9,981.00 $7,430.66

Mifflinburg Hose Company 1 UNION                         Mifflinburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Mifflintown Hose Co JUNIATA                       Mifflintown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Mildred Ambulance Assoc SULLIVAN                      Mildred EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Mildred Volunteer Fire Co SULLIVAN                      Mildred Fire Company $11,877.00 $11,514.58

Miles Township Fire Co CENTRE                        Rebersburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Milford Township Volunteer Fire Co 1 BUCKS                         Milford Square Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Milford Volunteer Fire Co PIKE                          Milford Fire Company $12,131.00 $12,131.00

Milford Volunteer Fire Co PIKE                          Milford EMS $6,200.00 $4,617.60

Mill Creek Borough Volunteer Fire Company HUNTINGDON                    Mill Creek Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Millbourne Fire Company DELAWARE                      Millbourne Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Millcreek Township Volunteer Fire Department CLARION                       Fisher Fire Company $13,130.00 $11,514.58

Millersburg Area Ambulance Assn Inc DAUPHIN                       Millersburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Millersburg Fire Company 1 DAUPHIN                       Millersburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Millerstown Fire Department PERRY                         Millerstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Millerton Volunteer Fire Department TIOGA                         Millerton Fire Company $14,997.00 $14,284.70

Millrift Fire Department Inc PIKE                          Millrift Fire Company $14,248.00 $11,514.58

Millvale Volunteer Fire Department Inc ALLEGHENY                     Millvale Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Millville Community Fire Co COLUMBIA                      Millville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Millville Community Fire Co COLUMBIA                      Millville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Milroy Hose Co 1 MIFFLIN                       Milroy Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Milroy Hose Co 1 MIFFLIN                       Milroy EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Milton Fire Department Inc NORTHUMBERLAND                Milton EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Milton Fire Department Inc NORTHUMBERLAND                Milton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Minersville Fire Rescue SCHUYLKILL                    Minersville Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,784.70

Minquas Fire Company No 2 CHESTER                       Downingtown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Minquas Fire Company No 2 CHESTER                       Downingtown Fire Company $8,590.00 $8,590.00

MMP & W Volunteer Fire Co FRANKLIN                      Mercersburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

MMP & W Volunteer Fire Co FRANKLIN                      Mercersburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Mocanaqua Volunteer Fire Co # 1 Inc LUZERNE                       Shickshinny Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Modena Fire Company No 1 CHESTER                       Coatesville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Modena Fire Company No 1 CHESTER                       Coatesville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Monaca #4 Volunteer Fire Dept BEAVER                        Monaca Fire Company $14,950.00 $12,068.60

Monaca No 1 Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Monaca Fire Company $13,000.00 $11,514.58

Monaca No 5 Volunteer Fire Company BEAVER                        Monaca Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59
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Monaghan Township Volunteer Fire Co YORK                          Dillsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Monarch Fire Co #1 BERKS                         Douglassville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Monessen Ambulance Service Inc WESTMORELAND                  Monessen EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Monessen Volunteer Fire Dept Hose House #2 WESTMORELAND                  Monessen Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Monongahela Fire Department WASHINGTON                    Monongahela Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Monroe Fire Company CUMBERLAND                    Mechanicsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Monroe Hose Company BRADFORD                      Monroeton Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Monroeville EMS ALLEGHENY                     Monroeville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Monroeville Fire Co #6 ALLEGHENY                     Monroeville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Monroeville Volunteer Fire Co No 1 ALLEGHENY                     Monroeville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Monroeville Volunteer Fire Co No 4 ALLEGHENY                     Monroeville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Monroeville Volunteer Fire Co No 5 ALLEGHENY                     Monroeville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Monroeville Volunteer Fire Company No 3 ALLEGHENY                     Monroeville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Mont Alto Ambulance Association FRANKLIN                      Mont Alto EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Mont Alto Volunteer Fire Co FRANKLIN                      Mont Alto Fire Company $14,873.00 $14,284.70

Montgomery Hose & Steam Fire Engine Co No 1 MONTGOMERY                    Norristown Fire Company $14,000.00 $14,000.00

Montgomery Township Department of Fire Services MONTGOMERY                    Montgomeryville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Montour Township Fire Company COLUMBIA                      Bloomsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Montrose Minute Men Inc SUSQUEHANNA                   Montrose EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Moon Run Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Moon Township Volunteer Fire Co ALLEGHENY                     Moon Township Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Morrell Volunteer Fire Department FAYETTE                       Dunbar Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Morris Firemans Ambulance Assoc Inc TIOGA                         Morris EMS $5,980.00 $4,453.92

Morris Township Fire Co TIOGA                         Morris Fire Company $6,400.00 $6,400.00

Morris Township Volunteer Fire GREENE                        Nineveh Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Morris Township Volunteer Fire Co CLEARFIELD                    Morrisdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Morris Township Volunteer Fire Department WASHINGTON                    Prosperity Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Morrisville Fire Company BUCKS                         Morrisville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Morton-Rutledge Fire Company DELAWARE                      Morton Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,230.67

Moscow Volunteer Fire & Hose Co LACKAWANNA                    Moscow Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Moscow Volunteer Fire & Hose Co LACKAWANNA                    Moscow EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Moshannon Valley Emergency Medical Service CENTRE                        Philipsburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Mount Bethel Vol Fire Company Inc NORTHAMPTON                   Mount Bethel Fire Company $13,400.00 $11,514.58

Mount Carbon Fire Company No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Pottsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Mount Carmel Area Rescue Squad NORTHUMBERLAND                Mount Carmel Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Mount Gretna Community Volunteer Fire Co LEBANON                       Mount Gretna Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Mount Jewett Area Ambulance Assn MCKEAN                        Mount Jewett EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80
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Mount Jewett Fire Department MCKEAN                        Mount Jewett Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Mount Joy Township Forest Fire Company LANCASTER                     Elizabethtown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Mount Morris Community Volunteer Fire Company GREENE                        Mount Morris Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Mount Penn Fire Company BERKS                         Reading Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Mount Pleasant Fire & Rescue Services DAUPHIN                       Harrisburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Mount Pleasant Fire Company BERKS                         Bernville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Mount Pleasant Medic 10 WESTMORELAND                  Mount Pleasant EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Mount Pleasant Township Fire Dept No 2 of Trauger PA WESTMORELAND                  Pleasant Unity Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Mount Pleasant Township VFD 1 of Kecksburg WESTMORELAND                  Mount Pleasant Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Mount Pleasant Volunteer Fire Dept WESTMORELAND                  Mount Pleasant Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Mount Troy Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Mount Union Fire Co 1 HUNTINGDON                    Mount Union Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Mountain Top Fire Co CENTRE                        Sandy Ridge Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Mountain Top Fire Co CENTRE                        Sandy Ridge EMS $8,152.00 $6,069.88

Mountaineer Hose Company SCHUYLKILL                    Minersville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Mountaineer Search & Rescue CAMERON                       Emporium Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Mountaintop Community Ambulance LUZERNE                       Mountain Top EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Mountaintop Hose Company No 1 LUZERNE                       Mountaintop Fire Company $10,699.00 $10,699.00

Mountville Fire Company #1 LANCASTER                     Mountville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Mt Pleasant Hose Company SCHUYLKILL                    Pottsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Mt Pleasant Township Volunteer Fire Dept #3 of Calumet WESTMORELAND                  Mount Pleasant Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Mt Pleasant VFC Inc WASHINGTON                    Hickory Fire Company $14,590.00 $14,284.70

Mt Zion Bicentennial Fire Co LUZERNE                       Harding Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Mt Zion Community Fire Company LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $9,700.00 $9,700.00

Muhlenberg Area Ambulance BERKS                         Temple EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Muir Volunteer Fire Company #1 SCHUYLKILL                    Muir Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Muncy Area Volunteer Fire Company Inc LYCOMING                      Muncy Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,784.70

Muncy Area Volunteer Fire Company Inc LYCOMING                      Muncy EMS $20,000.00 $14,884.80

Muncy Township Volunteer Fire LYCOMING                      Pennsdale EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Muncy Township Volunteer Fire LYCOMING                      Pennsdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Muncy Valley Area Volunteer Fire Company SULLIVAN                      Muncy Valley Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Muncy Valley Area Volunteer Fire Company SULLIVAN                      Muncy Valley EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Munhall Fire & Rescue Co 5 ALLEGHENY                     Munhall Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Munhall Volunteer Fire Co 3 ALLEGHENY                     Munhall Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Munhall Volunteer Fire Company #2 ALLEGHENY                     Homestead Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Munhall Volunteer Fire Company No 1 ALLEGHENY                     Munhall Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Murrysville Volunteer Fire Company No 1 WESTMORELAND                  Murrysville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69
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Mutual Aid Ambulance Service Inc WESTMORELAND                  Greensburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Mutual VFD WESTMORELAND                  Greensburg Fire Company $14,943.00 $11,791.59

Myerstown First Aid Unit LEBANON                       Myerstown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Nancy Run Fire Company of Butztown NORTHAMPTON                   Bethlehem Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Nanticoke City Fire Department LUZERNE                       Nanticoke Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,561.71

Nanticoke Fire Department & Community Ambulance LUZERNE                       Nanticoke EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Nanty Glo Volunteer Fire Company No 1 CAMBRIA                       Nanty Glo Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Narberth Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Narberth Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Nashville Volunteer Fire Company YORK                          Spring Grove Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Natalie Fire Company NORTHUMBERLAND                Natalie Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Nazareth Volunteer Ambulance Corps NORTHAMPTON                   Nazareth EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Neffs Volunteer Fire Company LEHIGH                        Neffs Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Neffsville Community Fire Company LANCASTER                     Lancaster Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Nelson Volunteer Fire Company Inc TIOGA                         Nelson Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Nemacolin Volunteer Fire Company GREENE                        Nemacolin Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Nemacolin Volunteer Fire Company GREENE                        Nemacolin EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Neptune Fire Company No. 1 LEBANON                       Richland Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Neptune Steam Fire Company No. 1 BLAIR                         Tyrone Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Nescopeck Ambulance Association LUZERNE                       Nescopeck EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Nescopeck Township Volunteer Fire Company No 1 LUZERNE                       Nescopeck Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Nescopeck Volunteer Fire Co No 1 LUZERNE                       Nescopeck Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Nesquehoning Ambulance Corps CARBON                        Nesquehoning EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Nesquehoning Hose Co #1 CARBON                        Nesquehoning Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Neversink Fire Company LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Neville Island General Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

New Albany Volunteer Fire Co BRADFORD                      New Albany Fire Company $11,731.00 $11,514.58

New Alexandria Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  New Alexandria Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

New Baltimore & Area Vol Fire Company SOMERSET                      New Baltimore Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

New Beaver Borough Volunteer Fire Department LAWRENCE                      Wampum Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

New Berlin Fire Company Number One UNION                         New Berlin Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

New Berlin Fire Company Number One UNION                         New Berlin EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

New Bethlehem Fire Co 1 CLARION                       New Bethlehem Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

New Bloomfield Fire Co Inc PERRY                         New Bloomfield Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

New Bridgeville Memorial Fire Company YORK                          Red Lion Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

New Brighton Volunteer Fire Company BEAVER                        New Brighton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

New Castle Fire Department LAWRENCE                      New Castle Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

New Columbus Fire Company Inc CARBON                        Nesquehoning Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62
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New Cumberland Fire Dept CUMBERLAND                    New Cumberland Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

New Cumberland Fire Dept CUMBERLAND                    New Cumberland EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

New Danville Fire Company LANCASTER                     Lancaster Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

New Eagle Volunteer Fire Department WASHINGTON                    New Eagle Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

New England Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Tamaqua Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

New Franklin VFC FRANKLIN                      Chambersburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

New Freeport Volunteer Fire Dept GREENE                        New Freeport Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

New Galilee Community Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        New Galilee Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

New Hanover Township Fire Co 1 MONTGOMERY                    Gilbertsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

New Haven Hose Co Volunteer Fire Department FAYETTE                       Connellsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

New Holland Ambulance Association LANCASTER                     New Holland EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

New Hope Eagle Fire Company BUCKS                         New Hope Fire Company $13,170.00 $13,170.00

New Kensington Ambulance Service WESTMORELAND                  New Kensington EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

New Kensington Fire Department Engine Co #5 WESTMORELAND                  New Kensington Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

New Kensington Vol Fire Department Engine Company No 2 WESTMORELAND                  New Kensington Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

New Kensington Volunteer Fire Dept No 4 WESTMORELAND                  New Kensington Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

New Kingstown Fire Company CUMBERLAND                    New Kingstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

New Minersville Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Minersville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

New Salem VFD FAYETTE                       New Salem Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

New Stanton Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  New Stanton Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

New Wilmington Volunteer Firemans Association LAWRENCE                      New Wilmington Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Newberry Township Fire Department YORK                          Etters EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Newburg Fire Association BLAIR                         Altoona Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Newburg-Hopewell Volunteer Fire Company CUMBERLAND                    Newburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Newell VFC FAYETTE                       Newell Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Newmanstown Volunteer Fire Company LEBANON                       Newmanstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Newport Fire Company No 1 BUCKS                         Bensalem Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Newport Township Consolidated Fire Co LUZERNE                       Nanticoke Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Newton Ransom Volunteer Fire Co Inc LACKAWANNA                    Clarks Summit EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Newton Ransom Volunteer Fire Co Inc LACKAWANNA                    Clarks Summit Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Newton Wayne Fire Company MIFFLIN                       Newton Hamilton Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Newtown American Legion Ambulance Squad Inc BUCKS                         Newtown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Newtown Fire Association BUCKS                         Newtown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Newtown Fire Company No 2 LUZERNE                       Hanover Township Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Newtown Volunteer Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Tremont Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Niagara Engine Co #2 LUZERNE                       Pittston Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Nicholson Fire Company No. 1 WYOMING                       Nicholson Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65
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Nicktown Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Nicktown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Nippenose Valley Volunteer Fire Company LYCOMING                      Jersey Shore Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Nisbet Volunteer Fire Co LYCOMING                      Nisbet Fire Company $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Nittany Valley Volunteer Fire Company CLINTON                       Lamar Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

No 1 Emergency & Rescue Squad SCHUYLKILL                    Tamaqua Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Norco Fire Co CHESTER                       Pottstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Normalville Area Volunteer Fire Department FAYETTE                       Normalville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Norristown Fire Department MONTGOMERY                    Norristown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Norristown Hose Company MONTGOMERY                    Norristown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Norriton Fire Engine Co MONTGOMERY                    Norristown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

North Apollo Volunteer Fire Department ARMSTRONG                     North Apollo Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

North Belle Vernon VFD WESTMORELAND                  Belle Vernon Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

North Bessemer Community Volunteer Fire Assn ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

North Braddock Vol Fire Dept Inc ALLEGHENY                     Braddock Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

North Codorus Township Fire Company YORK                          Spring Grove Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

North End Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Pine Grove Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

North End Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Pottstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

North Franklin Township Volunteer Fire Company WASHINGTON                    Washington Fire Company $13,345.00 $12,899.64

North Hampton Township Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Allison Park Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

North Hempfield Volunteer Fire Company Inc WESTMORELAND                  Greensburg Fire Company $14,999.00 $12,899.64

North Hopewell Winterstown Volunteer Fire Co YORK                          Felton Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

North Huntingdon Township Rescue Squad 8 WESTMORELAND                  Irwin EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

North Huntingdon Township Rescue Squad 8 WESTMORELAND                  Irwin Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

North Huntingdon Volunteer Fire Co No 2 WESTMORELAND                  Larimer Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

North Irwin Volunteer Fire Company WESTMORELAND                  North Irwin Fire Company $14,427.00 $12,068.60

North Middletown Township Volunteer Fire Company No 1 CUMBERLAND                    Carlisle Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

North Mountain Volunteer Fire Company COLUMBIA                      Benton Fire Company $14,000.00 $11,514.58

North Penn Volunteer Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    North Wales Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

North Sewickley Township Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Beaver Falls Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

North Shenango Volunteer Fire Department CRAWFORD                      Espyville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

North Strabane Township Volunteer Fire Department WASHINGTON                    Strabane Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

North Towanda Fire and Rescue Volunteers Inc BRADFORD                      Towanda Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

North Washington Vol Fire Dept BUTLER                        North Washington Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Northampton Fire Department NORTHAMPTON                   Northampton Fire Company $14,990.00 $13,730.67

Northampton Regional Emergency Medical Services Inc NORTHAMPTON                   Northampton EMS $5,189.00 $3,865.41

Northampton Township Volunteer Fire Company BUCKS                         Richboro Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Northeast Fire & Rescue Co. CUMBERLAND                    Summerdale Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,784.70
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Northern Blair County Forest Fire Crew BLAIR                         Tyrone Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Northern Bucks Wildland Fire Inc BUCKS                         Quakertown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Northern Valley Emergency Medical Services Inc LEHIGH                        Coplay EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Northumberland Fire Co 1 NORTHUMBERLAND                Northumberland Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Northumberland Hook & Ladder Company NORTHUMBERLAND                Northumberland Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Northwest EMS Inc LANCASTER                     Elizabethtown EMS $19,398.00 $14,436.91

Northwestern Ambulance Corps LEHIGH                        New Tripoli EMS $10,000.00 $0.00

Northwestern EMS BEAVER                        New Galilee EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Norwich Township Volunteer Fire Dept MCKEAN                        Crosby Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Norwood Fire Co #1 DELAWARE                      Norwood EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Norwood Fire Co #1 DELAWARE                      Norwood Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Nottingham Fire Company BUCKS                         Bensalem Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Noxen Community Ambulance Assoc WYOMING                       Noxen EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Noxen Volunteer Fire Co WYOMING                       Noxen Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Nuremberg Community Ambulance Association Inc SCHUYLKILL                    Nuremberg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Nuremberg Weston Volunteer Fire Co LUZERNE                       Sugarloaf Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Oakland Township Oneida Valley Volunteer Fire Department BUTLER                        Butler Fire Company $15,000.00 $0.00

Oakland VFD VENANGO                       Cooperstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Oakland Volunteer Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Johnstown Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,784.70

Oakmont Fire Company No 1 of Haverford Township DELAWARE                      Havertown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Ogden Fire Company No. 1 DELAWARE                      Boothwyn Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Ogontz Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Elkins Park Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Ohio Township Vol Fire Company of Allegheny County ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Ohiopyle Stewart Volunteer Fire Company FAYETTE                       Ohiopyle Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Oil City Fire Dept VENANGO                       Oil City Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Oklahoma Civilian Defense Fire Company CLEARFIELD                    DuBois Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Oklahoma Volunteer Fire Dept 1 WESTMORELAND                  Apollo Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Oklahoma Volunteer Fire Dept 1 WESTMORELAND                  Apollo EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Old Forge Hose & Engine Company LACKAWANNA                    Old Forge Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Old Lycoming Township Volunteer Fire Co Inc LYCOMING                      Williamsport Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Old Lycoming Township Volunteer Fire Co Inc LYCOMING                      Williamsport EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Oley Fire Company BERKS                         Oley Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Oley Fire Company BERKS                         Oley EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Oliver Township Volunteer Fire Company JEFFERSON                     Coolspring Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Olyphant Ambulance LACKAWANNA                    Olyphant EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Olyphant Hose Co No 2 LACKAWANNA                    Olyphant Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Ono Fire Co LEBANON                       Ono Fire Company $14,500.00 $14,007.69
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Option Independent Fire Co ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $14,900.00 $12,345.61

Orangeville Volunteer Fire Co COLUMBIA                      Orangeville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Orbisonia Rockhill Emergency Medical Service HUNTINGDON                    Orbisonia EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Orbisonia Rockhill Volunteer Fire Company HUNTINGDON                    Orbisonia Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Oreland Volunteer Fire Company #1 MONTGOMERY                    Oreland Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Orwin Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Tower City Fire Company $13,558.00 $11,514.58

Osceola Vol Fire Dept Inc TIOGA                         Osceola Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Oscoluwa Engine & Hose Company Inc BRADFORD                      Troy Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Otto Township Volunteer Fire Department MCKEAN                        Duke Center Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Otto Township Volunteer Fire Department MCKEAN                        Duke Center EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Ottsville Volunteer Fire Company BUCKS                         Ottsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Paintertown Volunteer Fire Company WESTMORELAND                  Irwin Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Palmer Municipal Fire Department NORTHAMPTON                   Palmer Fire Company $14,765.00 $14,284.70

Paoli Fire Company CHESTER                       Paoli Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Paoli Fire Company CHESTER                       Paoli EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Paradise & Leaman Place Fire Co LANCASTER                     Paradise Fire Company $14,996.00 $12,622.62

Park Volunteer Fire Company No 4 ALLEGHENY                     Munhall Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Parker City Volunteer Fire Company ARMSTRONG                     Parker Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Parkland Fire Volunteer Company No 1 BUCKS                         Langhorne Fire Company $14,935.00 $14,007.69

Parks Township Volunteer Fire Department ARMSTRONG                     Vandergrift Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Parkside Fire Co DELAWARE                      Brookhaven Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Parkside Fire Co DELAWARE                      Brookhaven EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Parkview Volunteer Fire Dept ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Parkview Volunteer Fire Dept ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Patagonia Volunteer Fire Department MERCER                        Hermitage Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Patterson Heights Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Beaver Falls Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Patton Area Ambulance Assn Inc CAMBRIA                       Patton EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Patton Fire Company No 1 CAMBRIA                       Patton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Paxtang Fire Company Number One DAUPHIN                       Harrisburg Fire Company $0.00

Paxtonia Fire Company DAUPHIN                       Harrisburg Fire Company $14,625.00 $14,284.70

Peebles District Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Penfield Volunteer Fire Department CLEARFIELD                    Penfield Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Penn #7 Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Penn Forest Township Vol FC No 2 of Albrightsville CARBON                        Albrightsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Penn Hills #1 Volunteer Fire Co ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $14,393.00 $13,453.66

Penn Mahoning Ambulance Association Inc SCHUYLKILL                    Andreas EMS $7,650.00 $5,696.40

Penn Township Volunteer Emergency Services Inc YORK                          Hanover Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69
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Penn Township Volunteer Emergency Services Inc YORK                          Hanover EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Penn Township Volunteer Fire Department BUTLER                        Butler Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Penn Twp Dept of Fire Rescue Services YORK                          Hanover Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Penn Volunteer Fire Company WESTMORELAND                  Penn Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Penn Wynne Overbrook Hills Fire Co MONTGOMERY                    Wynnewood Fire Company $11,075.00 $11,075.00

Penndel Fire Company No 1 BUCKS                         Penndel Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Penndel Middletown Emergency Squad BUCKS                         Langhorne EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Penns Creek Ambulance Club SNYDER                        Penns Creek EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Penns Creek Volunteer Fire Co SNYDER                        Penns Creek Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Pennsburg Fire Co #1 MONTGOMERY                    Pennsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Penryn Fire Company #1 LANCASTER                     Penryn Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Perdix Fire Company No 1 PERRY                         Duncannon Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Perkasie Fire Company No 1 BUCKS                         Perkasie Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Perkiomen Township Fire Company 1 MONTGOMERY                    Collegeville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Perry Hi-Way Hose Co ERIE                          Erie Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Perry Hi-Way Hose Co ERIE                          Erie EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Perry Township Volunteer Fire Co JEFFERSON                     Valier Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Perry Township Volunteer Fire Department CLARION                       Parker Fire Company $9,625.00 $9,625.00

Perry Township Volunteer Fire Dept Inc FAYETTE                       Perryopolis Fire Company $14,136.00 $12,622.62

Perrysville Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Perseverance Fire Company LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Perseverance Fire Company LEBANON                       Jonestown Fire Company $14,981.00 $14,284.70

Perseverance Volunteer Fire Co No 1 MONTGOMERY                    Souderton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Peters Township Volunteer Fire Company #1 WASHINGTON                    McMurray Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Petersburg Volunteer Fire Company HUNTINGDON                    Petersburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Petrolia Volunteer Fire Department BUTLER                        Petrolia Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Petrolia Volunteer Fire Department BUTLER                        Petrolia EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Phoenix Fire Company No 2 SCHUYLKILL                    Pottsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Phoenix Fire Company No. 2 SCHUYLKILL                    Shenandoah Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Phoenix Fire Engine & Hose Co MONROE                        Stroudsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Phoenix Hose Co. No. 2 CARBON                        Jim Thorpe Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Phoenix Hose Hook & Ladder Co No 1 CHESTER                       Phoenixville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Picture Rocks Vol Fire Co Ambulance LYCOMING                      Picture Rocks EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Picture Rocks Volunteer Fire Company Inc LYCOMING                      Picture Rocks Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Pillow Fire Co DAUPHIN                       Pillow Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Pine Creek Independent Volunteer Fire Company LYCOMING                      Cammal Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Pine Glen Vol Fire Co CENTRE                        Karthaus Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67
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Pine Grove Community Ambulance Association SCHUYLKILL                    Pine Grove EMS $9,027.00 $6,720.88

Pine Grove Hose Hook & Ladder Co #1 SCHUYLKILL                    Pine Grove Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Pine Township Engine Co MERCER                        Grove City Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Pine Township Volunteer Fire Company ARMSTRONG                     Templeton Fire Company $12,906.00 $11,791.59

Pinecreek Township Volunteer Firemens Association JEFFERSON                     Brookville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Pinecroft Volunteer Fire Co BLAIR                         Altoona Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Pinegrove Township Fire Department VENANGO                       Oil City Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Pioneer Fire Company No 1 LANCASTER                     Marietta Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Pioneer Fire Company No 1 LUZERNE                       Hazleton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Pioneer Fire Company Number 1 MONTGOMERY                    Jenkintown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Pioneer Hook & Ladder Volunteer Fire Company LUZERNE                       Nanticoke Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,838.72

Pioneer Hose Co No 1 BERKS                         Robesonia Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Pioneer Steam Fire Engine Co 1 LANCASTER                     Ephrata Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Pioneer Volunteer Fire Department LUZERNE                       Pringle Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Pitcairn Ambulance Association ALLEGHENY                     Pitcairn EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Pitcairn Fire Company #1 ALLEGHENY                     Pitcairn Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Pitcairn Relief Fire Company No 2 ALLEGHENY                     Pitcairn Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Pittston Township Ambulance Assn LUZERNE                       Pittston Township EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Pittston Twp Volunteer Fire Dept LUZERNE                       Pittston Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Plainfield Township Volunteer Fire Co NORTHAMPTON                   Wind Gap Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Plainfield Township Volunteer Fire Co NORTHAMPTON                   Wind Gap EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Plains Township Fire Dept LUZERNE                       Plains Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Pleasant Gap Fire Company No 1 CENTRE                        Bellefonte Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Pleasant Gap Fire Company No 1 CENTRE                        Bellefonte EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Pleasant Hall Volunteer Fire Co FRANKLIN                      Pleasant Hall Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Pleasant Hall Volunteer Fire Co FRANKLIN                      Pleasant Hall EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Pleasant Hills Volunteer Fire Co ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Pleasant Unity Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Pleasant Unity Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Pleasant Valley Volunteer Fire Company #1 ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Pleasant Volunteer Fire Dept Inc WARREN                        Warren Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Pleasant Volunteer Fire Dept Inc WARREN                        Warren EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Pleasantville Volunteer Fire Department VENANGO                       Pleasantville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Plum Emergency Medical Service Inc ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Plumsteadville Volunteer Fire Co BUCKS                         Plumsteadville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Plumville District Volunteer Fire Department  Inc INDIANA                       Plumville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Plunketts Creek Township Fire Department LYCOMING                      Williamsport Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Plymouth Boro Ambulance Assn Inc LUZERNE                       Plymouth EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80
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Plymouth Community Ambulance Association MONTGOMERY                    Plymouth Meeting EMS $9,960.00 $7,415.04

Plymouth Fire Co MONTGOMERY                    Conshohocken Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Plymouth Fire Co No 1 LUZERNE                       Plymouth Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Plymouth Township Fire and Rescue Tilbury Station LUZERNE                       Nanticoke Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Po-Mar-Lin Fire Company CHESTER                       Unionville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Pocono Mountain Regional EMS MONROE                        Tobyhanna EMS $9,136.00 $6,801.98

Pocono Summit Volunteer Fire Company MONROE                        Pocono Summit Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Pocono Township Fire Company MONROE                        Tannersville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Point Breeze Volunteer Fire Association ALLEGHENY                     Verona Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Point Marion Volunteer Fire Dept FAYETTE                       Point Marion Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Point Marion Volunteer Fire Dept FAYETTE                       Point Marion EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Point Pleasant Fire Company # 1 BUCKS                         Point Pleasant Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Point Pleasant Plumsteadville EMS BUCKS                         Plumsteadville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Point Township Fire Company NORTHUMBERLAND                Northumberland Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Polish American Fire Co SCHUYLKILL                    Shenandoah Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Polk Fire-Rescue Inc VENANGO                       Polk Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Polk Township Volunteer Fire Co MONROE                        Kresgeville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Pond Hill-Lily Lake Ambulance Association LUZERNE                       Wapwallopen EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Pond Hill-Lily Lake Volunteer Fire Company LUZERNE                       Wapwallopen Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Port Allegany Fire Department - Star Hose Company No 1 Inc MCKEAN                        Port Allegany Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Port Area Ambulance Service Inc MCKEAN                        Port Allegany EMS $6,366.00 $4,741.10

Port Royal EMS Inc JUNIATA                       Port Royal EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Port Trevorton Fire Co SNYDER                        Port Trevorton Fire Company $14,000.00 $11,514.58

Portage Area Ambulance Association CAMBRIA                       Portage EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Portage Vol Fire Co CAMBRIA                       Portage Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Portersville Muddy Creek Volunteer EMS BUTLER                        Portersville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Portersville Muddycreek Township Volunteer Fire Department BUTLER                        Portersville Fire Company $11,459.00 $11,459.00

Portland Hook & Ladder Co #1 NORTHAMPTON                   Portland Fire Company $14,995.00 $11,514.58

Potter Township Vol Fire Dept BEAVER                        Monaca Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Pottsville Area Emergency Medical Service Inc SCHUYLKILL                    Pottsville EMS $20,000.00 $14,884.80

Prescott Community Fire Company LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

President Township Volunteer Fire Department VENANGO                       Oil City Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Presto Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Presto Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Progress Fire Company DAUPHIN                       Harrisburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Promised Land Volunteer Fire & Ambulance PIKE                          Greentown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Promised Land Volunteer Fire & Ambulance PIKE                          Greentown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80
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Prompton Fire & Rescue Unit WAYNE                         Prompton Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Prospect Park Fire Co 1 DELAWARE                      Prospect Park Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Prospect Volunteer Fire Department BUTLER                        Prospect Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Protection Engine Co No 3 WAYNE                         Honesdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Protection Hose Company No 1 BRADFORD                      Athens Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Quaill District Firemens Assn ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Quakake Volunteer Fire Company Inc SCHUYLKILL                    Quakake Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Quaker Valley Ambulance Authority ALLEGHENY                     Moon Township EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Quakertown Volunteer Fire Department No 1 BUCKS                         Quakertown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Quarryville Fire Company No 1 LANCASTER                     Quarryville Fire Company $13,000.00 $13,000.00

Queen City Hose Company No 8 LACKAWANNA                    Olyphant Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Quentin Volunteer Fire Company LEBANON                       Quentin Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Raccoon Township Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Aliquippa Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Radnor Fire Company of Wayne DELAWARE                      Wayne Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Radnor Fire Company of Wayne DELAWARE                      Wayne EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Rainbow Hose Company #1 SCHUYLKILL                    Schuylkill Haven Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Rainbow Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     White Oak Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Ralpho Fire Company Number One NORTHUMBERLAND                Shamokin Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Ralston Volunteer Fire Co Inc LYCOMING                      Ralston Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Ralston Volunteer Fire Co Inc LYCOMING                      Ralston EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Ramey Fire Engine Co # 1 CLEARFIELD                    Ramey Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Randolph Volunteer Fire Department CRAWFORD                      Guys Mills Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Ranger Hose Company 2 COLUMBIA                      Berwick Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Rangers Hose Company SCHUYLKILL                    Girardville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Rankin Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Rankin Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Ravine Fire Company No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Pine Grove Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Rawlinsville Fire Co LANCASTER                     Holtwood Fire Company $30,000.00 $24,399.64

Rayburn Township Volunteer Fire Department ARMSTRONG                     Kittanning Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Reade Township Volunteer Fire Co CAMBRIA                       Blandburg Fire Company $12,691.00 $11,514.58

Reamstown Fire Company LANCASTER                     Reamstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Reamstown Fire Company LANCASTER                     Reamstown EMS $5,975.00 $4,450.20

Red Hill Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Red Hill Fire Company $13,493.00 $13,493.00

Red Lion Area Ambulance Assn YORK                          Red Lion EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Reedsville Volunteer Fire Company MIFFLIN                       Reedsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Refton Community Fire Co LANCASTER                     Refton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Reinholds Station Fire Company No 1 LANCASTER                     Reinholds Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Reliance Fire Co No  1 COLUMBIA                      Berwick Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67
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Reliance Hook & Ladder Volunteer Fire Company DELAWARE                      Boothwyn Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Reliance Hose Company 1 DAUPHIN                       Elizabethville Fire Company $14,882.00 $14,007.69

Reliance Hose Company 1 SNYDER                        Middleburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Reliance Hose Company No 1 DAUPHIN                       Harrisburg Fire Company $14,998.00 $14,284.70

Reliance Volunteer Fire Co CENTRE                        Philipsburg Fire Company $14,878.00 $13,730.67

Rennerdale Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Carnegie Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Rennerdale Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Carnegie EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Reno Volunteer Fire Department VENANGO                       Reno Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Reno Volunteer Fire Department VENANGO                       Reno EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Renovo Fire Department CLINTON                       Renovo Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Republic Volunteer Fire Co FAYETTE                       Republic Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Rescue 14 EMS Inc WESTMORELAND                  Adamsburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Rescue Fire Co # 1 DAUPHIN                       Harrisburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Rescue Fire Co No 1 Of Mt Aetna BERKS                         Mt Aetna Fire Company $12,800.00 $11,514.58

Rescue Fire Company NORTHUMBERLAND                Shamokin Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Rescue Fire Company #1 NORTHAMPTON                   Bangor Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Rescue Fire Company No 1 of Dallastown YORK                          Dallastown Fire Company $11,160.00 $11,160.00

Rescue Hook & Ladder Co No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Shenandoah Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Rescue Hook & Ladder Fire Co No 3 SCHUYLKILL                    Saint Clair Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Rescue Hose & Ladder Company CLEARFIELD                    Curwensville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Rescue Hose & Ladder Company CLEARFIELD                    Curwensville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Rescue Hose Co Beavertown SNYDER                        Beavertown Fire Company $15,000.00 $0.00

Rescue Hose Company No 1 NORTHUMBERLAND                Sunbury Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Rescue Hose Company No 1 Ashley LUZERNE                       Ashley Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Rescue Hose Company No 1 Inc FRANKLIN                      Greencastle Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Rescue Hose Company No 4 LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Revloc Volunteer Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Revloc Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Rew Volunteer Fire Department MCKEAN                        Rew Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Reynoldsville Volunteer Fire Co JEFFERSON                     Reynoldsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Rhawnhurst Bustleton Ambulance Association Inc PHILADELPHIA                  Philadelphia EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Rices Landing Volunteer Fire Department GREENE                        Rices Landing Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Rices Landing Volunteer Fire Department GREENE                        Rices Landing EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Richeyville Volunteer Fire Company WASHINGTON                    Richeyville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Richfield Fire Company JUNIATA                       Richfield Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Richland EMS Inc. ALLEGHENY                     Gibsonia EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Richland Township Volunteer Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Johnstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Richland Township Volunteer Fire Dept of Allegheny Co ALLEGHENY                     Gibsonia Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70
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Richlandtown Fire Company BUCKS                         Richlandtown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Ridge Fire Company CHESTER                       Spring City Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Ridgway Ambulance Corps ELK                           Ridgway EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Ridgway Volunteer Fire Department ELK                           Ridgway Fire Company $14,988.00 $11,791.59

Ridley Park Fire Company No 1 DELAWARE                      Ridley Park Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Rimersburg Hose Co CLARION                       Rimersburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Ringing Hill Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Pottstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Ringtown Valley Fire and Rescue Co SCHUYLKILL                    Ringtown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Riverside Volunteer Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Johnstown Fire Company $11,062.00 $11,062.00

Riverside Volunteer Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Johnstown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Robert Fulton Fire Company LANCASTER                     Peach Bottom Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Robinson Emergency Medical Service Inc ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Robinson Township Volunteer Fire Co No 1 ALLEGHENY                     Coraopollis Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Rochester Township Volunteer Fire Department No. 1 BEAVER                        Rochester Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Rochester Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Rochester Fire Company $13,938.00 $12,899.64

Rockland Twp Vol Fire Dept VENANGO                       Kennerdell Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Rockledge Volunteer Fire Co 1 MONTGOMERY                    Rockledge Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Rockwood Volunteer Fire Department SOMERSET                      Rockwood Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Rocky Run Fire Company DELAWARE                      Lima Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,230.67

Rocky Run Fire Company DELAWARE                      Lima EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Rohrerstown Community Fire Company LANCASTER                     Lancaster Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Ronco Volunteer Fire Department FAYETTE                       Ronco Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Ronks Fire Company LANCASTER                     Ronks Fire Company $14,980.00 $13,453.66

Roscoe Volunteer Fire Company Inc WASHINGTON                    Roscoe Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Rose Fire Company No 1 YORK                          New Freedom Fire Company $14,500.00 $12,899.64

Rose Fire Company No 1 YORK                          New Freedom EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Rose Tree Fire Company No 1 DELAWARE                      Media Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Roslyn Fire Co No 1 MONTGOMERY                    Roslyn Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Ross West View EMS Authority ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Ross West View EMS Authority ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Rossiter Volunteer Fire Co INDIANA                       Rossiter Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Rostraver Central Volunteer Fire Company WESTMORELAND                  Belle Vernon Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Rostraver Township Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Webster Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Rostraver/West Newton Emergency Services Inc WESTMORELAND                  Belle Vernon EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Rothsville Volunteer Fire Co LANCASTER                     Lititz EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Rough Terrain Support Unit WESTMORELAND                  Latrobe Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Rouseville Volunteer Fire Department & Relief Association VENANGO                       Rouseville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59
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Royersford Fire Department MONTGOMERY                    Royersford Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,784.70

Rural Security Fire Company LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Rural Valley Hose Company ARMSTRONG                     Rural Valley Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Ruscombmanor Fire Company No 1 BERKS                         Fleetwood Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Ryan Township Emergency and Rescue SCHUYLKILL                    Barnesville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Ryan Township Fire Co SCHUYLKILL                    Barnesville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Sabula Fire Company Sandy Twp #4 CLEARFIELD                    DuBois Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Sacramento Community Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Sacramento Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Sadsburyville Fire Company CHESTER                       Sadsburyville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Saegertown Volunteer Fire Dept Inc CRAWFORD                      Saegertown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Safety First Volunteer Fire Company #1 NORTHAMPTON                   West Easton Fire Company $14,394.00 $14,284.70

Saint Clair Veterans Memorial Ambulance Fund SCHUYLKILL                    Saint Clair EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Saint Thomas Township Fire & Rescue FRANKLIN                      Saint Thomas Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Salem Township Volunteer Fire Company LUZERNE                       Berwick Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Salem Township Volunteer Fire Department No 2 WESTMORELAND                  Forbes Road Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Salem Township Volunteer Fire Dept Co No 1 WESTMORELAND                  Slickville Fire Company $11,928.00 $11,791.59

Salisbury Ambulance Service SOMERSET                      Salisbury EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Salisbury Township Fire Co 1 in White Horse LANCASTER                     Gap EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Salisbury Volunteer Fire Department SOMERSET                      Salisbury Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Saltlick Township Volunteer Fire Department FAYETTE                       Indian Head Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Saltsburg Volunteer Fire Dept INDIANA                       Saltsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Sanatoga Fire Co MONTGOMERY                    Sanatoga Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Sandy Hose Co. No 1 CLEARFIELD                    DuBois Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Sandy Lake Volunteer Fire & Rescue Company & Relief Assn MERCER                        Sandy Lake Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Sandycreek Twp Volunteer Fire Department VENANGO                       Franklin Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Sardis Volunteer Fire Company No 1 WESTMORELAND                  Murrysville Fire Company $14,400.00 $14,284.70

Sarver Volunteer Fire Company BUTLER                        Sarver Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Sassamansville Fire Co MONTGOMERY                    Sassamansville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Saxonburg Volunteer Fire Co BUTLER                        Saxonburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Saxonburg Volunteer Fire Co BUTLER                        Saxonburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Saxton Fire Company BEDFORD                       Saxton EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Saxton Fire Company BEDFORD                       Saxton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Scalp Level Paint Borough Volunteer Fire Department SOMERSET                      Windber Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Scandia Volunteer Fire Department WARREN                        Russell Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Scandia Volunteer Fire Department WARREN                        Russell EMS $8,723.00 $6,494.71

Schaefferstown Comm Ambulance Association LEBANON                       Schafferstown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Schoeneck Fire Company LANCASTER                     Denver Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58
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Schuylkill Hose Company No 2 SCHUYLKILL                    Schuylkill Haven Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Schuylkill Valley Emergency Medical Services BERKS                         Leesport EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Schwenksville Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Schwenksville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Scott Township Hose Company LACKAWANNA                    Scott Township EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Scott Township Hose Company LACKAWANNA                    Scott Township Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Scott Township Volunteer Fire Dept LAWRENCE                      New Castle Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Scottdale Volunteer Fire Department Inc WESTMORELAND                  Scottdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Se-Wy-Co Fire Company NORTHAMPTON                   Bethlehem Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,784.70

Second Alarmers Association & Rescue Squad MONTGOMERY                    Willow Grove EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Seelyville Fire Company WAYNE                         Honesdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Sellersville Fire Department BUCKS                         Sellersville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Seneca Area Emergency Services ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Seneca Volunteer Fire Dept Rel Assoc VENANGO                       Seneca Fire Company $14,885.00 $14,284.70

Sewickley Township Community Ambulance Service WESTMORELAND                  Herminie EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Sewickley Township Volunteer Fire Co & Relief Assoc No 4 WESTMORELAND                  Hutchinson Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Sewickley Township Volunteer Fire Company No 1 WESTMORELAND                  Herminie Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Sewickley Township Volunteer Fire Company No 3 WESTMORELAND                  Rillton Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Shade Gap Fire Company HUNTINGDON                    Shade Gap Fire Company $10,750.00 $10,750.00

Shafton Volunteer Fire Company WESTMORELAND                  N Huntingdon Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Shaler Area Emergency Medical Services Inc ALLEGHENY                     Glenshaw EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Shamokin Dam Volunteer Fire Co No 1 SNYDER                        Shamokin Dam Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Shamokin Emergency Squad NORTHUMBERLAND                Shamokin Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Shanksville Volunteer Fire Company SOMERSET                      Shanksville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Sharon Fire Department MERCER                        Sharon Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Sharon Hill Fire Company DELAWARE                      Sharon Hill Fire Company $14,990.00 $12,899.64

Sharps Hill Volunteer Fire Dept ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Sharpsburg Volunteer Fire Dept ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $12,757.00 $11,514.58

Sharpsville Volunteer Fire Department MERCER                        Sharpsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Shartlesville Community Fire Company No 1 BERKS                         Shartlesville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Shavertown Fire Department LUZERNE                       Shavertown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Shawnee Fire Company MONROE                        Shawnee on Delaware Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Shawnee Valley Ambulance Service Inc BEDFORD                       Schellsburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Shawnee Valley Volunteer Fire Co BEDFORD                       Schellsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Sheakleyville Community Volunteer Fire Department MERCER                        Sheakleyville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Shelly Fire Company Inc BUCKS                         Quakertown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Shenandoah Community Ambulance SCHUYLKILL                    Shenandoah EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Shenango Township Volunteer Fire Department MERCER                        West Middlesex Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59
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Shenango Township Volunteer Fire Dept LAWRENCE                      New Castle Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Sheppton-Oneida Rescue Squad, Inc. SCHUYLKILL                    Sheppton Fire Company $15,000.00 $0.00

Sheppton-Oneida Volunteer Fire Co SCHUYLKILL                    Sheppton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Shickshinny Volunteer Ambulance Association Inc LUZERNE                       Mocanaqua EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Shickshinny Volunteer Fire Company LUZERNE                       Shickshinny Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Shiloh Fire Company YORK                          York Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Shinglehouse Volunteer Fire Dept POTTER                        Shinglehouse Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Shinglehouse Volunteer Fire Dept POTTER                        Shinglehouse EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Shippensburg Area Emergency Medical Services CUMBERLAND                    Shippensburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Shippenville Elk Township Volunteer Fire Department CLARION                       Shippenville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Shippenville Elk Township Volunteer Fire Department CLARION                       Shippenville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Shippingport Volunteer Fire Company BEAVER                        Shippingport Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Shiremanstown Fire Company CUMBERLAND                    Shiremanstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Shoemakersville Fire Co No 1 BERKS                         Shoemakersville Fire Company $14,028.00 $12,899.64

Shrewsbury Volunteer Fire Co YORK                          Shrewsbury Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Sigel VFD JEFFERSON                     Sigel Fire Company $13,032.00 $11,791.59

Silver Lake Volunteer Fire Company Inc SUSQUEHANNA                   Brackney Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Silver Lake Volunteer Fire Company Inc SUSQUEHANNA                   Brackney EMS $8,500.00 $6,328.80

Silver Spring Ambulance & Rescue Association CUMBERLAND                    New Kingstown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Silver Spring Community Fire Co CUMBERLAND                    Mechanicsburg Fire Company $14,300.00 $14,284.70

Silverdale Volunteer Fire Company BUCKS                         Silverdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Sinking Valley Volunteer Fire Company BLAIR                         Altoona Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Sinnamahoning Volunteer Fire Dept CAMERON                       Sinnamahoning Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Sipesville Volunteer Fire Company SOMERSET                      Sipesville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Six Mile Run Area Volunteer Fire Co BEDFORD                       Six Mile Run EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Six Mile Run Area Volunteer Fire Co BEDFORD                       Six Mile Run Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Skippack Emergency Medical Services MONTGOMERY                    Skippack EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Skippack Fire Co MONTGOMERY                    Skippack Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Skyview Vol Fire Company West Mifflin #4 ALLEGHENY                     West Mifflin Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Slatington Volunteer Fire Dept LEHIGH                        Slatington Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Slippery Rock Township Volunteer Fire Department LAWRENCE                      New Castle Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Slippery Rock Volunteer Fire Company BUTLER                        Slippery Rock Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Slippery Rock Volunteer Fire Company BUTLER                        Slippery Rock EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Slocum Township Volunteer Fire Co No 1 LUZERNE                       Wapwallopen Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Slovan Volunteer Fire Department WASHINGTON                    Slovan Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Smethport Fire Department Inc MCKEAN                        Smethport Fire Company $12,220.00 $12,220.00

Smithfield Twsp Volunteer Fire Dept BRADFORD                      East Smithfield Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61
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Smithfield Volunteer Fire Co HUNTINGDON                    Huntingdon Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Smokestown Fire Company No 1 LANCASTER                     Denver Fire Company $14,625.00 $13,730.67

Snake Creek Volunteer Fire Company SUSQUEHANNA                   Hallstead Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Snow Shoe Ambulance & Rescue CENTRE                        Snow Shoe EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Snow Shoe Fire Company of Snow Shoe Borough CENTRE                        Snow Shoe Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Somerset Area Ambulance Assn Inc SOMERSET                      Somerset EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Somerset Volunteer Fire Department SOMERSET                      Somerset Fire Company $11,330.00 $11,330.00

Souderton Community Ambulance Association Inc MONTGOMERY                    Souderton EMS $10,000.00 $0.00

South Baldwin Volunteer Fire Co ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

South Beaver Township Volunteer Fire Company BEAVER                        Darlington Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

South Brownsville Fire Co No 1 FAYETTE                       Brownsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

South Buffalo Township Volunteer Fire Department ARMSTRONG                     Freeport Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

South Butler Volunteer Fire Dept BUTLER                        Butler Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

South Cass Citizens Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Pottsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

South Central Emergency Medical Services Inc DAUPHIN                       Harrisburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

South Connellsville VFC FAYETTE                       South Connellsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

South Creek Volunteer Fire Company Inc BRADFORD                      Gillett Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

South Fayette Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Cuddy Fire Company $14,475.00 $13,176.65

South Fork Volunteer Fire Company No 1 CAMBRIA                       South Fork Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

South Franklin Volunteer Fire Department WASHINGTON                    Washington Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

South Media Fire Company No 1 DELAWARE                      Media Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

South Mountain Volunteer Fire and Ambulance FRANKLIN                      South Mountain Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

South New Castle Boro Volunteer Fire Department LAWRENCE                      New Castle Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

South New Kensington Fire Company WESTMORELAND                  New Kensington Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

South Newton Township Volunteer Fire Co CUMBERLAND                    Walnut Bottom Fire Company $12,485.00 $12,485.00

South Pymatuning Twp Volunteer Fire Assoc MERCER                        Sharpsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

South Strabane Fire Department Inc WASHINGTON                    Washington Fire Company $14,848.00 $14,284.70

South Ward Fire Co Inc SCHUYLKILL                    Tamaqua Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

South Waverly Fire Department BRADFORD                      South Waverly Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Southampton Fire Company No. 1 BUCKS                         Southampton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

SouthBridge Emergency Medical Service ALLEGHENY                     Bridgeville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Southeastern Adams Volunteer Emergency Services ADAMS                         Hanover Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Southeastern Adams Volunteer Emergency Services ADAMS                         Hanover EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Southeastern Volunteer Fire Company NORTHAMPTON                   Hellertown Fire Company $14,975.00 $13,453.66

Southern Berks Regional EMS Service BERKS                         Reading EMS $9,995.00 $7,441.08

Southern Chester County Emergency Medical Services CHESTER                       West Grove EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Southern Cove EMS Inc BEDFORD                       New Enterprise EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80
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Southern Cove Volunteer Fire Co BEDFORD                       New Enterprise Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Southern Manheim Township Fire Co LANCASTER                     Lancaster Fire Company $14,975.00 $13,730.67

Southmont Volunteer Fire Co CAMBRIA                       Johnstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Southside Fire Co 1 NORTHUMBERLAND                Riverside Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Southwest Greensburg Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Greensburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Spangler Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Northern Cambria Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Spartansburg Volunteer Fire Dept CRAWFORD                      Spartansburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Spartansburg Volunteer Fire Dept CRAWFORD                      Spartansburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Spring Creek Township Volunteer Fire Department WARREN                        Spring Creek Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Spring Garden Volunteer Fire Co ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Spring Grove Area Ambulance Club YORK                          Spring Grove EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Spring Mill Fire Company No 1 MONTGOMERY                    Conshohocken Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Springboro Volunteer Fire Department CRAWFORD                      Springboro Fire Company $13,780.00 $11,514.58

Springboro Volunteer Fire Department CRAWFORD                      Springboro EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Springdale Volunteer Fire Dept ALLEGHENY                     Springdale Fire Company $14,560.00 $12,622.62

Springettsbury Township Volunteer Fire Company YORK                          York Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Springfield Ambulance Association MONTGOMERY                    Wyndmoor EMS $6,358.00 $4,735.15

Springfield Fire Company DELAWARE                      Springfield Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Springfield Township Volunteer Hose Company FAYETTE                       Mill Run Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Springfield Volunteer Fire Dept ERIE                          East Springfield Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Springfield Volunteer Fire Dept ERIE                          East Springfield EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Springtown Community Volunteer Fire Co 1 BUCKS                         Springtown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Springville Volunteer Fire Company SUSQUEHANNA                   Springville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

St Petersburg Volunteer Fire Co CLARION                       St Petersburg Fire Company $9,250.00 $9,250.00

Stancliff Hose Company ERIE                          Waterford Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Stancliff Hose Company ERIE                          Waterford EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Stanford Hose VFD ERIE                          Corry Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Star Hose Company No 1 LEHIGH                        Emerald Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Steel City Volunteer Fire Company Inc NORTHAMPTON                   Bethlehem Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Steelton Volunteer Fire Department DAUPHIN                       Steelton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Stevens Fire Company No 1 LANCASTER                     Stevens Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Stickney Fire Co #1 LUZERNE                       Nanticoke Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Stockdale Volunteer Fire Department WASHINGTON                    Stockdale Fire Company $30,000.00 $23,014.58

Stone Creek Valley Vol Fire Company HUNTINGDON                    Petersburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Stoneboro Volunteer Fire Company MERCER                        Stoneboro Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Stonington Volunteer Fire Company NORTHUMBERLAND                Sunbury Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Stowe Township Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Mc Kees Rocks Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62
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Stoystown Volunteer Fire Company SOMERSET                      Stoystown Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Strasburg Fire Company #1 LANCASTER                     Strasburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Strattanville VFD CLARION                       Strattanville Fire Company $9,500.00 $9,500.00

Strausstown Volunteer Fire Company No 1 BERKS                         Strausstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Strawpump Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  North Huntingdon Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Strinestown Community Fire Company YORK                          Manchester Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Strong Fire Company NORTHUMBERLAND                Mount Carmel Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Stroud Township Volunteer Fire Department MONROE                        Stroudsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Sturgeon Volunteer Fire Dept ALLEGHENY                     Sturgeon Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Suedburg Community Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Pine Grove Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Sugar Notch Fire & Hose Company #1 LUZERNE                       Sugar Notch Fire Company $14,217.00 $11,514.58

Sugar Valley Volunteer Fire Company CLINTON                       Loganton Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Sugarcreek Township Ambulance Serv ARMSTRONG                     East Brady EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Sugarloaf Fire Company LUZERNE                       Sybertsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Sugarloaf Fire Company LUZERNE                       Sybertsville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Summerhill Borough Volunteer Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Summerhill Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Summerhill Fire Co 1 COLUMBIA                      Berwick Fire Company $12,600.00 $11,514.58

Summerhill Township Volunteer Fire Co CAMBRIA                       Beaverdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Summerville Volunteer Firemens Association JEFFERSON                     Summerville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Summit Hose Company ALLEGHENY                     Tarentum Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Summit Station Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Summit Station Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Summit Township Volunteer Fire Department CRAWFORD                      Harmonsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Summit Township Volunteer Fire Department CRAWFORD                      Harmonsburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Susquehanna Fire & Rescue Co No 4 LANCASTER                     Columbia Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Susquehanna Fire Department Inc SUSQUEHANNA                   Susquehanna Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Susquehanna Fire Department Inc SUSQUEHANNA                   Susquehanna EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Susquehanna Township Emergency Medical Services Inc DAUPHIN                       Harrisburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Susquehanna Valley Emergency Medical Services Inc LANCASTER                     Landisville EMS $9,882.00 $7,357.00

Sutersville Volunteer Fire Company WESTMORELAND                  Sutersville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Swarthmore Fire & Protective Assoc DELAWARE                      Swarthmore Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Swarthmore Fire & Protective Assoc DELAWARE                      Swarthmore EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Swatara Township Volunteer Fire Company Station #1 Inc DAUPHIN                       Harrisburg Fire Company $14,421.00 $14,284.70

Swedeland Volunteer Fire Co 1 MONTGOMERY                    King of Prussia Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Swedesburg Volunteer Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Bridgeport Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Sweet Valley Volunteer Fire Co LUZERNE                       Sweet Valley Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Swissvale Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Swissvale Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70
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Swoyersville Hose Company LUZERNE                       Swoyersville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Swoyersville Police Community Ambulance Association Inc LUZERNE                       Swoyersville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Sykesville Ambulance Service JEFFERSON                     Sykesville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Sykesville Volunteer Fire Company Inc JEFFERSON                     Sykesville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Tafton Fire Company PIKE                          Tafton Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Tafton Fire Company PIKE                          Tafton EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Tamaqua Community Ambulance Association Inc SCHUYLKILL                    Tamaqua EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Tatamy Fire Company NORTHAMPTON                   Tatamy Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Taylorstown Volunteer Fire Company WASHINGTON                    Taylorstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Telford Volunteer Diving and Rescue Unit MONTGOMERY                    Harleysville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Telford Volunteer Fire Co MONTGOMERY                    Telford Fire Company $14,987.00 $13,453.66

Temple Fire Company 1 BERKS                         Temple Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Texas #4 Fire Company WAYNE                         Honesdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

The Weldon Fire Co of Weldon PA MONTGOMERY                    Glenside Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Third District Fire Company 1 BUCKS                         Bristol Fire Company $14,000.00 $14,000.00

Thompson Hose Company Inc SUSQUEHANNA                   Thompson Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Thompson Hose Company Inc SUSQUEHANNA                   Thompson EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Thompsontown Volunteer Fire Co JUNIATA                       Thompsontown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Thorndale Fire Co CHESTER                       Thorndale Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Thornhurst Volunteer Fire & Rescue Company LACKAWANNA                    Thornhurst EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Three Springs Fire Company HUNTINGDON                    Three Springs Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Throop Hose Co No #1 LACKAWANNA                    Throop Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Throop Volunteer Hose Company Number 3 LACKAWANNA                    Throop Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Tidioute Volunteer Fire Department Inc WARREN                        Tidioute Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Tidioute Volunteer Fire Department Inc WARREN                        Tidioute EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Tioga Volunteer Fire Department Inc TIOGA                         Tioga Fire Company $13,950.00 $11,514.58

Tioga Volunteer Firemens Ambulance Association Inc TIOGA                         Tioga EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Tobyhanna Township Volunteer Fire Company MONROE                        Pocono Pines Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Topton Ambulance SVS BERKS                         Topton EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Topton Volunteer Fire Company BERKS                         Topton Fire Company $14,485.00 $14,284.70

Towamencin Volunteer Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Kulpsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Towanda Fire Department BRADFORD                      Towanda Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Tower Hill 2 Volunteer Fire Dept FAYETTE                       Merrittstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Township of Spring Firefighters Inc BERKS                         West Lawn Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Townville Ambulance Service Inc CRAWFORD                      Townville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Townville Volunteer Fire Department CRAWFORD                      Townville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Trafford Emergency Medical Service Company No 1 WESTMORELAND                  Trafford EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80
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Trafford Fire Company No 1 WESTMORELAND                  Trafford Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Transfer Volunteer Fire Dept MERCER                        Transfer Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Trappe Fire Company No 1 MONTGOMERY                    Collegeville EMS $10,000.00 $0.00

Treasure Lake Volunteer Fire Company CLEARFIELD                    Du Bois Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Tremont Area Ambulance SCHUYLKILL                    Tremont EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Tremont Fire Company No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Tremont Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Tresckow Volunteer Fire Company CARBON                        Tresckow Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Trevorton Community Ambulance Association NORTHUMBERLAND                Trevorton EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Trevorton Fire Company No 1 NORTHUMBERLAND                Trevorton Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Trevose Fire Company BUCKS                         Trevose Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Tri Clover Fire Company LEHIGH                        Orefield Fire Company $13,000.00 $0.00

Tri Community South EMS ALLEGHENY                     Bethel Park EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Tri Township Ambulance Association BRADFORD                      Gillett EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Tri-Community Ambulance Service WASHINGTON                    Monongahela EMS $5,092.00 $3,793.24

Tri-Town Fire Company POTTER                        Ulysses Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Trihampton Rescue Squad BUCKS                         Richboro EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Triton Hose Company No 1 WYOMING                       Tunkhannock Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Trout Run Volunteer Fire Co Inc LYCOMING                      Trout Run Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Trout Run Volunteer Fire Co Inc LYCOMING                      Trout Run EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Trucksville Vol EMS Fire & Rescue Assn LUZERNE                       Trucksville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Trucksville Vol EMS Fire & Rescue Assn LUZERNE                       Trucksville Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,507.69

Trumbauersville Fire Company No. 1 BUCKS                         Trumbauersville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Tuckahoe Volunteer Fire Company NORTHUMBERLAND                Northumberland Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Tullytown Fire Company BUCKS                         Tullytown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Tunkhannock Community Ambulance Association WYOMING                       Tunkhannock EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Tunkhannock Township Vol Fire Co MONROE                        Long Pond Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Tunnelton Volunteer Fire Department INDIANA                       Saltsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Turbot Township Fire Company NORTHUMBERLAND                Milton Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Turkeytown Volunteer Fire Co WESTMORELAND                  West Newton Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Turtle Creek Volunteer Fire Department #1 ALLEGHENY                     Turtle Creek Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Tuscarora Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Tuscarora Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Twins Creek Community Volunteer Ambulance HUNTINGDON                    Petersburg EMS $9,180.00 $6,834.72

Tylersport Volunteer Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Tylersport Fire Company $14,731.00 $13,730.67

Ulster Sheshequin Fire Assn BRADFORD                      Ulster Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Undercliff Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Undine Fire Company No 2 CENTRE                        Bellefonte Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Union City Ambulance Service Co ERIE                          Union City EMS $8,532.00 $6,352.60
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Union City Volunteer Fire Department ERIE                          Union City Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Union County West End Ambulance & Rescue Assn UNION                         Laurelton EMS $9,851.00 $7,333.94

Union County West End Fire Company UNION                         Millmont Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Union Dale Volunteer Fire Company SUSQUEHANNA                   Union Dale Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Union Deposit Fire Company 47 DAUPHIN                       Hershey Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Union Fire & Hose Co No 1 of Dover YORK                          Dover Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Union Fire Association of Lower Merion MONTGOMERY                    Bala Cynwyd Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Union Fire Co 1 CHESTER                       Oxford Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Union Fire Co of Cornwells Heights BUCKS                         Bensalem Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Union Fire Company No 1 CUMBERLAND                    Carlisle Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Union Fire Company No 1 YORK                          Manchester Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Union Fire Company No 1 Ambulance Division CHESTER                       Oxford EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Union Fire Company No. 1 of Hamburg BERKS                         Hamburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Union Fire Company Of Bethel BERKS                         Bethel Fire Company $13,400.00 $12,068.60

Union Hose Company No 1 Volunteer Fire Company FAYETTE                       Uniontown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,561.71

Union Hose Fire Co of Annville Inc LEBANON                       Annville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Union Steam Fire Engine & Hose Co LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Union Township Civilian Defense Fire Company CLEARFIELD                    Rockton Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Union Volunteer Fire Company YORK                          Felton Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Union Water Works Fire Company 1 LEBANON                       Annville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Uniontown Fire Department FAYETTE                       Uniontown Fire Company $14,850.00 $14,284.70

Unionville Volunteer Fire Co Inc BUTLER                        Butler Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

United Fire and Rescue Services MIFFLIN                       Lewistown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

United Fire Company SUSQUEHANNA                   Montrose Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

United Hook and Ladder Company #33 ADAMS                         New Oxford Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

United Hook and Ladder Company #33 ADAMS                         New Oxford EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Unity Twp VFC No 6 of Marguerite WESTMORELAND                  Latrobe Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Unity Volunteer Fire Dept ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Unityville Volunteer Fire Company LYCOMING                      Unityville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Upland Fire Company # 1 DELAWARE                      Brookhaven Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Upper Allen Township Fire Department CUMBERLAND                    Mechanicsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Upper Augusta Volunteer Fire Co NORTHUMBERLAND                Sunbury Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Upper Black Eddy Fire Company BUCKS                         Upper Black Eddy Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Upper Bucks Regional Emergency Medical Services Inc BUCKS                         Revere EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Upper Burrell Township Volunteer Fire Co 1 WESTMORELAND                  New Kensington Fire Company $11,892.00 $11,892.00

Upper Darby Fire Company No 1 DELAWARE                      Upper Darby Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Upper Frankford Township Fire Co CUMBERLAND                    Newville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60
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Upper Frederick Fire Co MONTGOMERY                    Perkiomenville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Upper Leacock Fire Company LANCASTER                     Leola Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Upper Macungie Township Station No 56 Inc LEHIGH                        Allentown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Upper Milford Western District Fire Co LEHIGH                        Old Zionsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Upper Moreland Fire Department MONTGOMERY                    Willow Grove Fire Company $14,504.00 $14,284.70

Upper Nazareth Fire Department NORTHAMPTON                   Nazareth Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Upper Perkiomen Valley Ambulance Association MONTGOMERY                    Pennsburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Upper Pottsgrove Township Fire Company #1 MONTGOMERY                    Pottstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Upper Salford Volunteer Fire Co MONTGOMERY                    Salfordville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Upper Saucon Township Volunteer Fire Dept #1 LEHIGH                        Center Valley Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Upper St Clair Volunteer Fire Department Inc ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Utica Volunteer Fire Company and Relief Association VENANGO                       Utica EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Utica Volunteer Fire Company and Relief Association VENANGO                       Utica Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Valley Ambulance Authority ALLEGHENY                     Moon Township EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Valley Chemical Fire Co COLUMBIA                      Numidia Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Valley Community Ambulance Assn TIOGA                         Osceola EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Valley Forge Volunteer Fire Company CHESTER                       Valley Forge Fire Company $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Valley Inn Volunteer Fire Department WASHINGTON                    Monongahela Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Valley Regional Fire & Rescue In LUZERNE                       Drums Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Valley Regional Fire & Rescue In LUZERNE                       Drums EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Valley Township Fire Company MONTOUR                       Danville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Valley View Fire Company SCHUYLKILL                    Valley View Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Vandergrift Fire Department No 2 WESTMORELAND                  Vandergrift Fire Company $10,590.00 $10,590.00

Vandergrift Fire Department No 2 WESTMORELAND                  Vandergrift EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Venango Volunteer Fire Department CRAWFORD                      Venango Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Vernon Central Hose Company CRAWFORD                      Meadville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Vernon Township Fire Dept CRAWFORD                      Meadville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Verona Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Verona Fire Company $11,472.00 $11,472.00

Veterans Memorial Ambulance CAMBRIA                       Northern Cambria EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Victory Fire Company No 2 YORK                          York Fire Company $12,490.00 $11,791.59

Vigilance Hose Company No 1 NORTHAMPTON                   Nazareth Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Vigilant Hose Company #1 CUMBERLAND                    Shippensburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Vigilant Hose Company No 1 ALLEGHENY                     McKeesport Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Vigilante Engine Company # 1 BRADFORD                      Rome Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Villanova Emergency Medical Services DELAWARE                      Villanova EMS $9,987.00 $7,435.12

Volant Volunteer Fire Company LAWRENCE                      Volant Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Volunteer Fire Co of Mt Lebanon Inc ALLEGHENY                     Mount Lebanon Fire Company $13,500.00 $13,500.00
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Volunteer Fire Company #1 of Tower City SCHUYLKILL                    Tower City Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Volunteer Fire Company No 1 PERRY                         New Buffalo Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Volunteer Fire Company of Beach Lake WAYNE                         Beach Lake Fire Company $14,996.00 $12,899.64

Volunteer Fire Company of Mill Hall CLINTON                       Mill Hall Fire Company $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Volunteer Fire Company of Rural Ridge ALLEGHENY                     Rural Ridge Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Volunteer Fire Company of Seward WESTMORELAND                  Seward Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Volunteer Fire Department of Carroll Township WASHINGTON                    Monongahela Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Volunteer Fire Department of Luzerne LUZERNE                       Luzerne Fire Company $14,321.00 $11,791.59

Volunteer Fire Dept & Relief Assn of Monessen Pa WESTMORELAND                  Monessen Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Volunteer Fire Dept of Springfield Township MERCER                        Mercer Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Volunteer Firemans Association of Liberty Borough ALLEGHENY                     McKeesport Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Volunteer Hose Company No 1 CLEARFIELD                    Du Bois Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Volunteer Medical Service Corps of Lansdale MONTGOMERY                    Lansdale EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Volunteer Medical Service Corps of Lansdale MONTGOMERY                    Lansdale Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Volunteer Medical Service Corps of Narberth MONTGOMERY                    Ardmore EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Wagontown Vol Fire Co CHESTER                       Wagontown Fire Company $13,890.00 $13,890.00

Walker Township Volunteer Fire Company CENTRE                        Mingoville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Walnuttown Fire Co #1 BERKS                         Fleetwood Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Wampum Volunteer Fire Department LAWRENCE                      Wampum Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Warminster Fire Department BUCKS                         Warminster Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Warminster Volunteer Ambulance Corps BUCKS                         Warminster EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Warrior Run Ambulance NORTHUMBERLAND                Watsontown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Warrior Run Area Fire Dept NORTHUMBERLAND                Watsontown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Warrior Run Borough Volunteer Fire Company LUZERNE                       Warrior Run Fire Company $12,371.00 $11,514.58

Warriors Mark Franklin Volunteer Fire Company Inc HUNTINGDON                    Warriors Mark Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Warwick Community Ambulance Association Inc LANCASTER                     Lititz EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Washington Fire & Hose Co MONTOUR                       Danville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Washington Fire Company Community Ambulance SCHUYLKILL                    Ashland EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Washington Fire Company No 1 CUMBERLAND                    Mechanicsburg Fire Company $14,700.00 $13,453.66

Washington Fire Company No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Ashland Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Washington Fire Company No 5 LUZERNE                       Nanticoke Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Washington Fire Company No 8 LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Washington Hook & Ladder #1 SCHUYLKILL                    Mahanoy City Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Washington Hose and Steam Fire Engine Co No 1 of Conshohocken MONTGOMERY                    Conshohocken Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Washington Hose Co No 1 CHESTER                       Coatesville Fire Company $14,000.00 $13,730.67

Washington Hose Co No 1 CHESTER                       Coatesville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80
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Washington Township Volunteer Fire Co No 1 of Westmoreland 

County

WESTMORELAND                  Apollo Fire Company $14,645.00 $12,899.64

Washington Township Volunteer Fire Company NORTHAMPTON                   Bangor Fire Company $14,500.00 $13,453.66

Washington Township Volunteer Fire Company LYCOMING                      Allenwood Fire Company $12,540.00 $12,540.00

Washington Township Volunteer Fire Department ARMSTRONG                     Adrian Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Washingtonville Volunteer Fire Co MONTOUR                       Washingtonville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Waterville Volunteer Fire Company LYCOMING                      Waterville Fire Company $12,500.00 $12,500.00

Wattsburg Hose Company ERIE                          Wattsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Wattsburg Hose Company ERIE                          Wattsburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Waymart Volunteer Ambulance Co WAYNE                         Waymart EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Waymart Volunteer Fire Company WAYNE                         Waymart Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Wayne Township Volunteer Fire Co GREENE                        Brave Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Wayne Township Volunteer Fire Company CLINTON                       McElhattan Fire Company $12,250.00 $12,068.60

Wayne Township Volunteer Fire Dept LAWRENCE                      Ellwood City Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Waynesboro Ambulance Squad Inc FRANKLIN                      Waynesboro EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Waynesboro Volunteer Fire Department Inc FRANKLIN                      Waynesboro Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,507.69

Waynesburg Franklin Township Volunteer Fire Company GREENE                        Waynesburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Weaverland Valley Fire Department LANCASTER                     Terre Hill Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,784.70

Weavertown Volunteer Fire Co 1 LEBANON                       Lebanon Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Weisenberg Volunteer Fire Department LEHIGH                        Kutztown Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Welcome Lake Fire & Dive & Rescue WAYNE                         Beach Lake Fire Company $13,500.00 $11,514.58

Wellersburg District Volunteer Fire Co SOMERSET                      Wellersburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Wellsboro Firemens Ambulance Assoc Inc TIOGA                         Wellsboro EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Wellsboro Volunteer Fire Department TIOGA                         Wellsboro Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Wellsville Volunteer Fire Company YORK                          Wellsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Wesleyville Hose Company ERIE                          Erie Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Wesleyville Hose Company ERIE                          Erie EMS $5,000.00 $3,724.80

West Alexander Volunteer Fire Department WASHINGTON                    West Alexander Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

West Bradford Fire Company CHESTER                       West Chester Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

West Brownsville Volunteer Fire Company WASHINGTON                    Brownsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

West Catasauqua Fire Company No 1 LEHIGH                        Whitehall Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

West County Paramedic Association ERIE                          Girard EMS $10,000.00 $0.00

West Deer E M S ALLEGHENY                     Cheswick EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

West Deer Volunteer Fire Co # 3 ALLEGHENY                     Gibsonia Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

West Deer Volunteer Fire Dept No 1 ALLEGHENY                     Tarentum Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

West Earl Fire Company No 1 LANCASTER                     Brownstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

West Elizabeth Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     West Elizabeth Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

West End Community Ambulance Assn Inc MONROE                        Effort EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80
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West End Fire & Rescue SCHUYLKILL                    Mahanoy City Fire Company $14,900.00 $14,284.70

West End Fire & Rescue Co FRANKLIN                      Shippensburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

West End Fire Association No 2 NORTHUMBERLAND                Kulpmont Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

West End Fire Co NORTHUMBERLAND                Shamokin Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

West End Fire Co BUCKS                         Quakertown Fire Company $14,727.00 $14,284.70

West End Fire Co #3 CHESTER                       Coatesville Fire Company $10,177.00 $10,177.00

West End Fire Co No 5 SCHUYLKILL                    Saint Clair Fire Company $12,795.00 $11,514.58

West End Fire Co of Brodheadsville MONROE                        Brodheadsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $15,000.00

West End Fire Company No 2 CARBON                        Palmerton Fire Company $15,000.00 $0.00

West End Fire Company No 3 SCHUYLKILL                    Tower City Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

West End Fire Company Number One MONTGOMERY                    Stowe Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

West End Hose Company No 7 SCHUYLKILL                    Pottsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

West Finley Volunteer Fire Company WASHINGTON                    West Finley Fire Company $13,683.00 $11,514.58

West Granville Fire Company MIFFLIN                       Lewistown Fire Company $14,755.00 $12,899.64

West Grove Fire Company CHESTER                       West Grove Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

West Grove Fire Company CHESTER                       West Grove EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

West Hazleton Fire Hose Hook & Ladder Company No 1\ LUZERNE                       West Hazleton Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

West Hempfield Fire & Rescue Co LANCASTER                     Silver Spring Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

West Hickory Volunteer Fire Department FOREST                        West Hickory Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

West Hills Regional Fire Department Inc CAMBRIA                       Johnstown Fire Company $30,000.00 $25,784.70

West Hills Regional Fire Department Inc CAMBRIA                       Johnstown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

West Homestead Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     West Homestead Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

West Kittanning Fire Dept ARMSTRONG                     Kittanning Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

West Lake Fire Department ERIE                          Erie Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

West Leechburg Volunteer Fire Co WESTMORELAND                  West Leechburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

West Leisenring Volunteer Fire Department FAYETTE                       West Leisenring Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

West Mayfield Volunteer Fire Dept BEAVER                        Beaver Falls Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

West Mead District 2 VFD & Relief Association CRAWFORD                      Meadville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

West Mead No 1 Volunteer Fire Co CRAWFORD                      Meadville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

West Middlesex Volunteer Fire Department MERCER                        West Middlesex Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

West Middletown Volunteer Fire Department WASHINGTON                    West Middletown Fire Company $14,955.00 $11,514.58

West Mifflin Volunteer Fire Company Number 3 ALLEGHENY                     West Mifflin Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

West Newton Volunteer Fire Company Inc WESTMORELAND                  West Newton Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

West Pennsboro Volunteer Fire Co CUMBERLAND                    Plainfield Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

West Pittston Community Ambulance Association LUZERNE                       West Pittston EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

West Pittston Hose Company No 1 LUZERNE                       West Pittston Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

West Point Volunteer Fire Company WESTMORELAND                  Greensburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59
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West Point Volunteer Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    West Point Fire Company $14,899.00 $14,284.70

West Reading Fire Company No 1 BERKS                         West Reading Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

West Ridge Fire Department ERIE                          Erie Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

West Salem Fire Department MERCER                        Greenville Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

West Schuylkill Advanced Life Support Inc SCHUYLKILL                    Tremont EMS $10,000.00 $0.00

West Shore Bureau of Fire CUMBERLAND                    Lemoyne Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

West Sunbury Volunteer Fire Department BUTLER                        West Sunbury Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

West Taylor Fire Co CAMBRIA                       Johnstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

West View Vol Fire Department Company #1 ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

West View Volunteer Fire Co #3 ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

West View Volunteer Fire Department Co #2 ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

West Whiteland Fire Company CHESTER                       Exton Fire Company $13,642.00 $13,642.00

West Willow Fire Company LANCASTER                     West Willow Fire Company $14,000.00 $12,068.60

West Wilmerding Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     North Versailles Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

West Wyoming Community Ambulance Association LUZERNE                       West Wyoming EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

West Wyoming Hose Co 1 LUZERNE                       West Wyoming Fire Company $30,000.00 $23,568.60

West Wyoming Volunteer Hose Company No 2 LUZERNE                       West Wyoming Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Western Alliance Emergency Services BRADFORD                      Troy EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Western Berks Ambulance Association Inc BERKS                         Reading EMS $9,995.00 $7,441.08

Western Berks Fire Department BERKS                         Wernersville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Western Salisbury Volunteer Fire Company LEHIGH                        Allentown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Westfall Township Volunteer Fire Department PIKE                          Matamoras Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Westfall Township Volunteer Fire Department PIKE                          Matamoras EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Westmoreland City Vol Fire Dept & Relief Assn WESTMORELAND                  Westmoreland City Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Westmoreland Homesteads VFD WESTMORELAND                  Norvelt Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Westover Volunteer Fire Company CLEARFIELD                    Westover Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Westwood Fire Co CHESTER                       Coatesville Fire Company $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Westwood Fire Co CHESTER                       Coatesville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Westwood Volunteer Fire Company CAMBRIA                       Johnstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Wexford Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Wexford Fire Company $14,960.00 $14,284.70

Wheatland Volunteer Fire Department MERCER                        Wheatland Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Whitaker Volunteer Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Whitaker Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

White Deer Township Volunteer Fire Company UNION                         New Columbia Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

White Deer Township Volunteer Fire Company UNION                         New Columbia EMS $8,679.00 $6,461.97

White Haven Fire Company No 1 LUZERNE                       White Haven Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

White Haven Rescue Unit Inc LUZERNE                       White Haven EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

White Mills FD WAYNE                         White Mills Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60
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White Mills FD WAYNE                         White Mills EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

White Oak Emergency Medical Service ALLEGHENY                     White Oak EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

White Oak Volunteer Fire Company No 1 ALLEGHENY                     White Oak Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

White Township Volunteer Fire Department BEAVER                        Beaver Falls Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

White Valley Volunteer Fire Dept WESTMORELAND                  Export Fire Company $14,252.00 $11,514.58

Whitehall Fire Company ALLEGHENY                     Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Whitemarsh Community Ambulance Assn MONTGOMERY                    Lafayette Hill EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Whites Crossing Hose Company LACKAWANNA                    Carbondale Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Whitmore Hose Co LACKAWANNA                    Mayfield Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Whitney Hostetter VFD WESTMORELAND                  Whitney Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Wiconisco Fire Engine Company No 1 Inc DAUPHIN                       Wiconisco Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Wilcox Volunteer Fire Dept ELK                           Wilcox EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Wilcox Volunteer Fire Dept ELK                           Wilcox Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Wilkins Township Volunteer Fire Co No 1 ALLEGHENY                     Wilkins Township Fire Company $14,000.00 $12,345.61

Wilkins Township Volunteer Fire Company No 3 ALLEGHENY                     East Pittsburgh Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

William Cameron Engine Co UNION                         Lewisburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

William Cameron Engine Co UNION                         Lewisburg EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

William Penn Fire Company BUCKS                         Hulmeville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

William Penn Fire Company No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Shenandoah Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

William Walker Hose Company LACKAWANNA                    Jermyn Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

William Walker Hose Company LACKAWANNA                    Jermyn EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Williams Township Fire Company #1 NORTHAMPTON                   Easton Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Williamsburg Area Ambulance BLAIR                         Williamsburg EMS $9,168.00 $6,825.79

Williamsburg Volunteer Fire Co No 1 BLAIR                         Williamsburg Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Williamsport Bureau of Fire LYCOMING                      Williamsport Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Willing Hand Hose Co #1 LYCOMING                      Montoursville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,007.69

Willing Hand Hose Co #1 LYCOMING                      Montoursville EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Willow Street Fire Company LANCASTER                     Willow Street Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Wilmerding Volunteer Fire Department ALLEGHENY                     Wilmerding Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Wilmot Fire Co Inc BRADFORD                      Sugar Run Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Wilpen Volunteer Fire Department WESTMORELAND                  Ligonier Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Wilson Borough Fire Department NORTHAMPTON                   Easton Fire Company $11,450.00 $11,450.00

Wilson Fire Company #1 LACKAWANNA                    Peckville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Winburne Volunteer Fire Co CLEARFIELD                    Winburne Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Wind Gap Ambulance Corps Inc NORTHAMPTON                   Wind Gap EMS $7,557.00 $5,627.20

Wind Gap Fire Company NORTHAMPTON                   Wind Gap Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Windber Fire Company #1 Inc SOMERSET                      Windber Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70
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Windham Township Volunteer Fire Company BRADFORD                      Rome Fire Company $13,311.00 $11,514.58

Winfield Township Volunteer Fire Company BUTLER                        Cabot Fire Company $12,000.00 $11,791.59

Wissahickon Fire Company MONTGOMERY                    Ambler Fire Company $14,791.00 $14,284.70

Witmer Fire Protective Assoc LANCASTER                     Witmer Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,622.62

Woodlawn Fire Department LEHIGH                        Allentown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Woodlyn Volunteer Fire Company No 1 DELAWARE                      Woodlyn Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Woodlyn Volunteer Fire Company No 1 DELAWARE                      Woodlyn EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Woodward Hill Hose Company No 4 LUZERNE                       Edwardsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Woodward Township Volunteer Fire Co LYCOMING                      Linden Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Woolrich Volunteer Fire Co 1 CLINTON                       Lock Haven Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,068.60

Worcester Volunteer Fire Department MONTGOMERY                    Worcester Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Worthington West Franklin VFD ARMSTRONG                     Worthington Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Wright Township Volunteer Firemens Assoc. LUZERNE                       Mountain Top Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Wrightsville Steam Fire Engine & Hose Co No 1 YORK                          Wrightsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Wrightsville Volunteer Fire Department Inc WARREN                        Pittsfield Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,345.61

Wurtemburg-Perry Township Volunteer Fire Department LAWRENCE                      Ellwood City Fire Company $15,000.00 $12,899.64

Wyalusing Valley Volunteer Fire Department BRADFORD                      Wyalusing Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Wyndmoor Hose Company No 1 MONTGOMERY                    Wyndmoor Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Wyoming Ambulance LUZERNE                       Wyoming EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Wyoming Hose Company No One LUZERNE                       Wyoming Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,514.58

Wyoming Volunteer Hose Co 2 LUZERNE                       Wyoming Fire Company $15,000.00 $11,791.59

Wyomissing Fire Department BERKS                         Wyomissing Fire Company $14,265.00 $14,265.00

Wysox Volunteer Emergency Medical Services Ambulance Inc BRADFORD                      Wysox EMS $9,973.00 $7,424.71

Wysox Volunteer Fire Co BRADFORD                      Wysox Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,453.66

Yeagertown Volunteer Fire Company MIFFLIN                       Yeagertown Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,730.67

Yellow Breeches EMS Inc CUMBERLAND                    Mount Holly Springs EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

Yoe Fire Company YORK                          Yoe Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

York Area United Fire and Rescue YORK                          York Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

York Regional Emergency Medical Services Inc YORK                          Dallastown EMS $10,000.00 $7,444.80

York Springs Fire Co No 1 ADAMS                         York Springs Fire Company $14,990.00 $14,284.70

Yorkville Hose & Fire Co No 1 SCHUYLKILL                    Pottsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Young Mens Volunteer Fire Company INDIANA                       Blairsville Fire Company $15,000.00 $13,176.65

Youngstown Volunteer Fire Department and Relief Association WESTMORELAND                  Youngstown Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Youngwood Volunteer Hose Company No 1 WESTMORELAND                  Youngwood Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70

Yukon South Huntingdon Volunteer Fire Company WESTMORELAND                  Yukon Fire Company $14,485.00 $11,791.59

Zelienople Volunteer Fire Department BUTLER                        Zelienople Fire Company $15,000.00 $14,284.70
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